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Race 1 BetVictor Proud To Support Irish Racing Nursery Handicap

(45-65) 7f

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.

For: 2YO only.

Horse

2. Level Pitch (IRE)

3. Shanghai Dragon (IRE)
4. Celebrate In Style (IRE)

5. Princess Rajj (IRE)

6. Pepsiwithacap (IRE)

8. Mister Wilson (IRE)

10. Ruby Red (GB)

11. Lexi's Dream (IRE)

13. Marm (IRE)
14. Dahomey (IRE)

15. Bayou Belle (IRE)

16. The Insider (IRE)

Jockey

K'J Manning

N G McCullagh
W Joyce (a7)

S Foley

G F Carroll

N M Crosse (a3)

S T McCullagh (a5)
W Lee

CT Keane

R Whearty (a7)
M A Gallagher
KJ Leonard

Trainer

J S Bolger

J P Murtagh

M Mulvany
Mrs J Harrington
G P Cromwell

P F McEnery

T Collins
K J Condon

N Meade

T G McCourt
J P Fahey
JFO'Shea

Last 10

x00698
438408
X650
x5634s977
xs07768

126605859

x9s5067
245745575

x60s080
x207808
390508

x07s708

Career

5:0-0-0
5:0-0-0
3:0-0-0
7:0-0-1
5:0-0-0

7:.0-1-0

5:0-0-0
7:0-0-0

5:0-0-0
6:0-1-0
4:0-0-0
5:0-0-0

Prize

$0
$1,904
$0
$2,559
$0

$3,134

50
$845

$0
$3,134
$0
$0

UK: 1:15 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:15 pm
QLD: 10:15 pm

NT: 9:45 pm

SA: 10:45 pm

WA: 8:15 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED
0% 0% 3 138
0% 0% 7 138
0% 0% 6 136
0% 14% 10 136
0% 0% 12 135

SCRATCHED
0% 14% 2 134

SCRATCHED
0% 0% 9 131
0% 0% 1 130

SCRATCHED
0% 0% 16 125
0% 17% 14 120
0% 0% 4 118
0% 0% 8 118

Race 1 BetVictor Proud To Support Irish Racing Nursery Handicap (45-65): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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17 BALEVEL PITCH

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Dawn Approach Dam Something Graceful
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White, purple panel, check cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 7f Clhep Soft
12
110f16 CURR  Thu 140ct21 7f CLMd Soft
12 of 14 CORK Tue 28Sep21 6f CLMd Soft
60f11 NAAS Thu 16Sep21 6f CLMd Good
90f12 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 7fCLMd Good

2 year old b unknown

Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Lady Heartbeat

Breeder Unknown

Owners Shanghai Racing Partnership

Colours Red, yellow sash, royal blue cap
Race Details Track
40f12 GOWR Tue190ct21 7f Clhcp Soft
80of15 CURR Sat25Sep2l 6f CLHcp Good
8of14 DOWN Fri3Sep21  7f CLHcp Good
40f11 NAVA Sat10Jul2l  5f 164y CLMd Good
10 of 14 CURR  Fri25Jun21  7f CLMd Good

A2 [0 CELEBRATE IN STYLE

2 year old b unknown

Sire Estidhkaar Dam Sally Is The Boss

Breeder Unknown

Owners L Mulvany

Colours Pink & emerald green quartered, check sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21l 7f Clhep Soft
%zof 20 NAVA Wed 60ct21  5f 164y CLMd Soft
50f7 NAAS Thu 16Sep21 6f CLMd Good
11 0f 14 NAVA Sat 28Aug21l 5f 164y CLMd Good

Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 3

Jockey K J Manning 138.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K'J Manning 09]%)2 3 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
W T Byrne 09-|(t))7 8  80/1 Dark Vega 09-02 st-lbs 7.75L 1:27.9
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 09-|(t))7 13 40/1 Pirate Jenny 09-02 st-lbs 24.25L 1:13.55
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 09-|(t))5 22/1 Nero Tulip 09-05 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:14.69
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 09-05 12 100/1 Cornman 09-05 st-lbs 11.50L 1:28.7
st-Ibs
Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 7
Jockey N G McCullagh 138.0kg Prizemoney $1,904
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N G Mccullagh 09#}2 7 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
N G Mccullagh 09#}0 8 12/1 Magniffico 09-12 st-lbs 7.25L 1:14.82
st-lbs
B M Coen 09#}2 4/1 Mumayaz 09-02 st-lbs 3.75L 1:31.6
st-lbs
N G Mccullagh 08#}0 7 25/1 Daisy Peers 09-04 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:13.37
st-lbs
N G Mccullagh 09]%2 6 50/1 Discoveries 09-02 st-lbs 8.75L 1:28.59
st-lbs
Trainer M Mulvany Barrier 6
Jockey W Joyce 136.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey
W Joyce

S Ewing
W Joyce
W Joyce

Wgt Br. Winner
09-10 6
st-Ibs
09-02
st-Ibs
09-02
st-Ibs
09-02
st-Ibs

Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
6 100/1 Heart To Heart 09-02 st-lbs 6.75L 1:14.5
80/1 Sablonne 09-02 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:13.82

11 40/11I-{r1ngngndeavour 09-07 st-Ibs 12.00L
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'B° H PRINCESS RA))

2 year old b unknown
Sire Rajj Dam Princess Aloof
Breeder Unknown

Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 10
Jockey S Foley 136.0kg Prizemoney $2,559
Win Range - W&P% 0-14

Owners Mount Temple Three Syndicate Career 7:0-0-1 12 Mths 8:0-0-1 1st Up 2:.0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours Red, black spots, white sleeves, dark blue cap Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 2:0-0-1 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 7f Clhcp Soft S Foley 09]%)0 10 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
12 st-lbs
50f9 NAAS Sun170ct21 6f CLHcp Soft C T Keane 08]%)2 6 4/1 Admiral D 10-03 st-lbs 9.75L 1:15.39
st-lbs
60of 15 CURR Sat25Sep21 6f CLHcp Good ST Mccullagh 09-|(t))6 13 13/2 Magniffico 09-12 st-lbs 7.25L 1:14.82
st-lbs
30f14 DOWN Fri3Sep2l  7f CLHcp Good S Foley 09-|(t))6 16 7/1 Mumayaz 09-02 st-lbs 0.50L 1:31.6
st-Ibs
40f10 SLIG  Wed 4Aug2l 5f 160y CLHcp Soft T P Madden 09-|(t))1 6 9/1 Hot Sunset 09-04 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:17.57
st-lbs
n PEPSIWITHACAP Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier 12
Jockey G F Carroll 135.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Dawn Approach Dam Zamid J ’
8;5,‘32,‘?: genpksmﬁacap Syndicate Career 50-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Red, white panel, royal blue sleeves, emerald green & yellow hooped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 7f Clhep Soft G F Carroll 09]%9 12 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
12 st-lbs
100f 10 SLIG ~ Wed 4Aug21 5f 160y CLHcp Soft G F Carroll 09]%2 9 14/1 Hot Sunset 09-04 st-lbs 11.25L 1:17.57
st-lbs
70of7 CURR Sat17Jul2l  6f CLHcp Good WM Lordan 08]%8 6 33/1 Swift One 08-10 st-Ibs 12.75L 1:14.31
st-lbs
70f8 CURR Sun23May2l 6f CLMd Heavy G F Carroll 09]%2 2 28/1 She's Trouble 09-02 st-lbs 10.50L 1:21.85
st-lbs
60f9 NAAS Sat8May2l 5fCLMd Soft G F Carroll 09]%2 6  80/1 King Of Bavaria 09-07 st-lbs 4.00L 1:04.51
st-Ibs
/ f@ n MISTER WILSON Trainer P F McEnery Barrier 2
| A\ Jockey N M Crosse 134.0kg Prizemoney $3,134
~ 2yearold g unknown Win Range 1408m W&P% 0-14
Sire Alhebayeb Dam Volkovkha ’
g;sﬁgf:xnmgr‘]ew Career 7:0-1-0 12 Mths 81-1-0 1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Red, yellow stars, white sleeves & cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of12 GOWR Tue190ct21 7f Clhcp Soft N M Crosse 09-|(l))8 2 $4 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
20f12 GOWR Mon 180ct21 1m Clhcp Soft N M Crosse 09-|(l))8 2 Pale Moonlight 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
6of 14 BELL  Thu30Sep2l 7f162y CLHcp Soft J Coen 09-|(l))6 8  6/1 Cryptos Dream 08-10 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:42.19
st-Ibs
60f 18 NAAS Thu16Sep2l 1m CLHcp Good N M Crosse 09-|(l))3 80/1 Bellabel 09-09 st-lbs 5.50L 1:42.
st-Ibs
12 of 14 CURR  Fri 13Aug21 6f CLHcp Good  JJ Doyle 08-12 16  40/1 Arch Enemy 08-09 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:12.87

st-Ibs
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‘=" [ RUBY RED

2 year old b unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Red Bloom

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ms Lily Cantillon

Colours White & purple chevrons, white sleeves, pink cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 7f Clhep Soft
513201‘ 14 BELL  Thu 30Sep21 7f 162y CLHcp Soft
50f13 NEWC Thu24Jun21l 7f CL5Nv Synth
110f17 THIR  Thu3Jun2l  6f CL5Md Good
60f13 REDC Mon 17May21 6f CL5Nv Good

X EE1 LEXI'S DREAM

2 year old b unknown
Sire Oasis Dream Dam Rifjah
Breeder Unknown

Owners Colm G Griffin & Adrian McNally & B McNally & Pauline Breslin

Colours Emerald green, yellow diamond, quartered cap

Race Details Track
20f12 GOWR Tue190ct21 7f Clhcp Soft
40f14 BELL  Thu 30Sep2l 7f162y CLHcp Soft
50f5 LIST  Tue21Sep21 1m CLHcp Soft
70f18 NAAS Thu 16Sep21 1m CLHcp Good
40f14 DOWN Fri3Sep2l  7f CLHcp Good

A FEImaArM

2 year old b unknown

Sire Cotai Glory Dam Most Radiant

Breeder Unknown

Owners Noel Meade Horse Trainer Ltd

Colours Emerald green, yellow diamonds on sleeves, striped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21l 7f Clhep Soft

%Zof 14 DUND Fri150ct21  7f CLHcp Synth
12 0f 15 CURR  Sat 25Sep21  6f CLHcp Good
110f13 BELL  Thu Ljul2l 7198y CLMd Good
8of8 LIME  Fri18un2l  6f 150y CLMd Good

Trainer T Collins Barrier 9

Jockey S T McCullagh 131.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S T Mccullagh 09-|(t))5 9 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R P Whelan 09-|(t))2 3 16/1 Cryptos Dream 08-10 st-Ibs 10.75L 1:42.19
st-Ibs
C Hardie 09-|(t))0 1 16/1 Manhattanville 09-05 st-lbs 7.75L 1:31.72
st-Ibs
D Tudhope 08]%)2 14 8/1 Tareekh 09-05 st-lbs 5.75L 1:12.6
st-Ibs
D Tudhope 09-|(t))0 5 15/2 Favourite Child 09-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:13.33
st-Ibs
Trainer K J Condon Barrier 1
Jockey W J Lee 130.0kg Prizemoney $845
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 80-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09]%4 1 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
W Lee 09]%1 12 5/1 Cryptos Dream 08-10 st-lbs 5.00L 1:42.19
st-lbs
N M Crosse 08]%6 2 7/1 Tut Tut 09-10 st-lbs 6.50L 1:45.56
st-lbs
W J Lee 08#)3 6/1 Bellabel 09-09 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:42.
st-lbs
W J Lee 09-05 10/1 Mumayaz 09-02 st-lbs 1.75L 1:31.6
st-lbs
Trainer N Meade Barrier 16
Jockey CT Keane 125.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CT Keane 08-”1)3 16 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
D E Sheehy 08-|(l))8 8  50/1 Mumayaz 09-09 st-lbs 6.25L 1:25.19
st-Ibs
D E Sheehy 08-”1)0 7 80/1 Magniffico 09-12 st-lbs 9.25L 1:14.82
st-Ibs
CT Keane 08-”1)3 10 66/1 Tosen Lydia 09-01 st-lbs 15.75L 1:40.65
st-Ibs
D E Sheehy 08-”1)1 9 50/1 Snapius 09-00 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:25.26
st-Ibs
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DAHOMEY Trainer T G McCourt Barrier 14
Jockey R Whearty 120.0kg Prizemoney $3,134
2 year old g unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Sire El Kabeir Dam Mawu
g;‘;ﬁ:re:fzk”or’” 1 e e MeCourt & Com O gy CATEET 6010 12 Mths 70-1-0 15t Up 10-0-0  2nd Up L0-0-0
OBrian o erart S A T O A T Rren ST Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 40-0-0  Soft20-1-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Orange, black cross of lorraine, light green sleeves, black spots, black cap Jockey 2.0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1.0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
iJPL of GOWR Tue 190ct21 7f Clhcp Soft R Whearty 08-|([))8 14 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
2 st-Ibs
20f12 GOWR Mon 180ct21 1m Clhcp Soft R Whearty 08-|([))8 6 Pale Moonlight 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
14 of 14 DOWN Fri3Sep21  7f CLHcp Good  J A Powell 08-|([))8 50/1 Mumayaz 09-02 st-lbs 22.75L 1:31.6
st-Ibs
70f7 KILL  Thu 19Aug21l 1m Of 30y CLHcp Good S Rutledge 08-|([))6 50/1 Howth 10-03 st-lbs 9.75L 1:44.01
st-Ibs
80of13 BELL Thuljul2l 7198y CLMd Good D Mcmonagle 08-&)3 13 250/1 Tosen Lydia 09-01 st-Ibs 13.75L 1:40.65
st-Ibs
Y . Trainer J P Fahey Barrier 4
' 15 BAYOU BELLE Jockey M A Gallagher 118.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Buratino Dam Firecrown
Breeder Unknown Career £0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Quners AN Mclntyre Firm0:0-0-0  Good 20-0-0  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, black disc, black sleeves, royal blue armlet, white & black irm U:0-0- ?0 YT ot L.U-Y- eavy UL-U-
quartered cap Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f12 GOWR Tue 190ct21 7f Clhep Soft M A Gallagher 08-|(t))6 4 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
90f15 CURR Sat25Sep21 6f CLHcp Good M A Gallagher 08-|(t))6 5 100/1 Magniffico 09-12 st-lbs 7.50L 1:14.82
st-Ibs
12 of 14 NAVA Sat 28Aug21 5f CLMd Good M A Gallagher 08-|(t))9 15 250/1 Up Above 09-04 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:02.03
st-Ibs
120f 13 TIPP  Tue 20Apr21 5f CLMd Soft R Coakley 09-|(t))2 4 125/1 Elliptic 09-02 st-Ibs 19.25L 1:27.
st-Ibs
80of9 DUND Sat10Apr21 5fCLMd Synth R P Whelan 09-|(t))2 2 50/1 Cadamosto 09-07 st-Ibs 15.75L 0:59.72
st-Ibs
THE INSIDER Trainer J F O'Shea Barrier 8
Jockey K J Leonard 118.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Elzaam Dam Nueva
Breeder Unknown . N N N
Owners Martin M Walsh & Roz Walsh Ea ree(; g 8 8 0 22 |V:It|21.506(.)000 0 ;stﬂuap-OZ.é)é) 0 ﬁnd Up0?600000
Colours Emerald green, red diamond, diabolo on sleeves, red diamond on cap 111 V-UU" ?o o ot 5:0-L- eavy U4-U-
Jockey 5:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 7f Clhcp Soft KJ Leonard O8—|(tJ)6 8 Mister Wilson 09-08 st-Ibs L
12 st-lbs
14 of 14 BELL ~ Thu 30Sep21 7f 162y CLHcp Soft KJ Leonard O8—|(tJ)6 7 80/1 Cryptos Dream 08-10 st-lbs 36.25L 1:42.19
st-lbs
70f10 GALW Tue7Sep2l 1m 0Of 123y CLMd Good  KJ Leonard O9—|(tJ)7 2 250/1 Swan Bay 09-07 st-Ibs 31.50L 1:50.
st-lbs
70f8 BELL  Fri2Jul21 7f 175y CLMd Good  KJ Leonard O9—|(tJ)2 1 100/1 Tuwaiq 09-02 st-Ibs 27.75L 1:39.8
st-lbs
110f11 LIST  Sat5Jun2l  6f 60y CLMd Soft K J Leonard O9—|(tJ)2 7 80/1 Admiral D 09-04 st-lbs 12.75L 1:21.86
st-lbs
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Race 2 Irish EBF Supporting TREO EILE Maiden 1m 0f 50y

Prize $22,584. 1st $13,550. 2nd $4,517. 3rd $2,258. 4th $1,129. 5th $678. 6th $452.
For: 2YO only.

Horse
1. Alooqaal (IRE)

2. Comfort Zone (IRE)

3. Fair Joe (IRE)
4. Fanore (IRE)
5. Ghasham (IRE)

6. Imnotyourdrummer

(IRE)
7. Inchturk (IRE)

8. Navajo Warrior (JPN)

9. Smooth Tom (IRE)
10. Sussex (USA)
11. Thousand (IRE)

12. Westernesse (IRE)
13. Gold Lunula (IRE)

Race 2 Irish EBF Supporting TREO EILE Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

N G McCullagh

S M Crosse

S Foley

M A Enright

D McMonagle (a3)
L F Roche

R P Whelan

J A Heffernan
A J Slattery
W M Lordan
W J Lee

CT Keane

S P Davis

Trainer

M Halford

J P O'Brien

Mrs J Harrington
Mrs D Foster

J P O'Brien

Miss T L Cogan

M Halford

A P O'Brien

A Slattery

A P O'Brien

W McCreery

D K Weld
Kevin Coleman

Last 10
X

229

x9

x7

x5

X

40
3

X
100
x0
X
x00

Career
0:0-0-0
2:0-1-0
1:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
0:0-0-0

1:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
2:0-0-0
1:0-0-0
0:0-0-0
2:0-0-0

Prize
$0
$4,470
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

UK: 1:45 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:45 pm
QLD: 10:45 pm

NT: 10:15 pm

SA: 11:15 pm

WA: 8:45 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt

0% 0% 12
0% 50% 6
0% 0% 13
0% 0% 9
0% 0% 11
0% 0% 4
0% 0% 8
0% 0%

0% 0% 10
0% 0% 1
0% 0% 5
0% 0% 2
0% 0% 7
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AI.OOQAAI. Trainer M Halford Barrier 12
Jockey N G McCullagh 133.0kg
2 year old b unknown
Sire Zoffany Dam Natural Bloom
Breeder Unknown
Owners Ibn Ghayam FIRST STARTER
Colours Grey, royal blue panel, striped cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
iJgPL of GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft N G Mccullagh O?—l(l)] 12 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
.Q' n COMFORT ZONE Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 6
Jockey S M Crosse 133.0kg Prizemoney $4,470
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Sire Churchill Dam Iveagh Gardens
Breeder Unknown Career 20-1-0 12 Mths 3020 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-10
Owners John P McManus .
Colours Emerald green & orange hooped, white cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f13 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0Of 50y Clmd Soft S M Crosse 09—|(t))7 6 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
20f13 KILL  Sat20ct21  1m 0f 30y CLMd Soft S M Crosse 09—|(t))7 4 3/11(£‘a6ré)lline Herschel 09-02 st-lbs 3.50L
st-lbs 46,
90f17 CURR Sat2lAug2l 7fCLMd Soft WM Lordan 09—|(t))7 5 18/1 Eclat De Lumiere 09-02 st-lbs 4.75L 1:30.7
st-lbs
‘,-“ . H Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 13
AL FAI R JOE Jockey S Foley 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 2yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Sire Bated Breath Dam Boragh Jamal
Breeder Unknown

Owners William Crager Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2.0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Grey & white stripes, white sleeves, red cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
llJPL of GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft S Foley 09-|([))7 13 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
3 st-lbs
90f13 KILL  Sat20ct2l  1m 0f 30y CLMd Soft ~ CP Hoban 09-|([))7 10 66/11(£‘a6ré)1line Herschel 09-02 st-Ibs 16.50L
st-Ibs b
0 n FANORE Trainer Mrs D Foster Barrier 9
Jockey M A Enright 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Churchill Dam Love And Bubbles
grv‘;ﬁgfs’ J‘éﬂ';”g“L’”Ryan Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Gold, black sleeves & hoop, gold cap Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft M A Enright O9—|(tJ)7 9 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
13 st-lbs
70f16 NAVA Wed 60ct21 1m CLMd Soft M A Enright O9—|(tJ)7 11 66/1 Herring Island 09-07 st-Ibs 5.75L 1:48.66
st-lbs
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I GHASHAM

2 year old b unknown

Sire Churchill Dam Shamarbelle
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs AM O'Brien

Colours Orange, royal blue hoop, royal blue armlet, orange cap

Race Details Track

lngL of GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft

50f11 CORK Wed 8Sep21 7f CLMd Good
I3 IMNOTYOURDRUMMER

2 year old b unknown

Sire Ruler Of The World Dam Sister Sylvia
Breeder Unknown

Owners L Browne

Colours Royal blue & grey hoops, royal blue sleeves, grey star on cap

Race Details Track
iJgPL of GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft
INCHTURK

2 year old b unknown

Sire Le Havre Dam Pirita

Breeder Unknown

Owners N Hartery & Jimmy McGee

Colours Maroon, light green chevron, maroon cap

Race Details Track
40f13 GOWR Tue 190ct2l 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft
10 of 16 NAVA Wed 60ct21 1m CLMd Soft

EJ NAVAJO WARRIOR

2 year old b unknown
Sire Deep Impact Dam Fluff
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs J Magnier,M Tabor,D Smith,Westerberg
Colours Dark blue

Race Details

30f13 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0Of 50y Clmd

Track
Soft

EJ sMOOTH ToM

2 year old b unknown

Sire Elzaam Dam Winsor Royal

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Margaret O'Rourke

Colours Red, white stars, black sleeves & cap
Race Details

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd
13

Track
Soft

Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 11
Jockey D McMonagle 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Mcmonagle 09-|(t))7 1 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S M Crosse 09-|(t))5 12 7/1 Confident Star 09-05 st-lbs 2.75L 1:26.92
st-Ibs
Trainer Miss T L Cogan Barrier 4
Jockey L F Roche 133.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L F Roche 09-07 4 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Trainer M Halford Barrier 8
Jockey R P Whelan 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Whelan 09-|(t))7 8 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R P Whelan 09-|(t))7 16 50/1 Herring Island 09-07 st-lbs 9.25L 1:48.66
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 3
Jockey J A Heffernan 133.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan  09-07 3 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Trainer A Slattery Barrier 10
Jockey A J Slattery 133.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A J Slattery O9—|(tJ)7 10 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
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SUSSEX

2 year old b unknown

Sire Dubawi Dam Kissed

Breeder Unknown

Owners M Tabor,D Smith,Mrs J Magnier,Westerberg
Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
1of13 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft
100f 13 TIPP  Mon 40ct21 1m 1f CLMd Heavy
10 of 17 CURR  Sat 21Aug21l 7f CLMd Soft

g==i [E] THOUSAND

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Cotai Glory Dam Allegrissimo
Breeder Unknown

Owners Go Jetter Partnership

Colours Yellow, royal blue hoop, royal blue stars on sleeves, royal blue star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft
13

110f13 DUND Fri80ct21  7f CLMd Synth

)%( B WESTERNESSE

2 year old b unknown

Sire Camelot Dam Truthwillsetufree
Breeder Unknown

Owners Newtown Anner Stud Farm Ltd

Colours Beige, dark blue cross of lorraine & sleeves, dark blue cap, beige star

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft
13

527 [E] GOLD LUNULA

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Salydora

Breeder Unknown

Owners Kim Coleman

Colours Grey, pink triple diamond & sleeves, pink diamond on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft
13

110f11 CORK Wed 8Sep21 1m CLMd Good
110f13 TIPP  Thu 26Aug2l 7f 110y CLMd Soft

Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 1
Jockey W M Lordan 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range 1655m W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W M Lordan 09-|(t))7 1 $15 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
W M Lordan 09-|(t))7 7 16/5 Enthrallment 09-07 st-Ibs 16.25L 2:07.63
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))7 13 13/2 Eclat De Lumiere 09-02 st-lbs 4.75L 1:30.7
st-Ibs
Trainer W McCreery Barrier 5
Jockey W J Lee 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 220-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W Lee 09-07 5 Sussex 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-04 10 12/1 Jack Rose 09-00 st-lbs 8.50L 1:26.23
st-Ibs
Trainer D K Weld Barrier 2
Jockey CT Keane 133.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CT Keane 09-07 2 Sussex 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
Trainer Kevin Coleman Barrier 7
Jockey S P Davis 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

S P Davis 09-02 7 Sussex 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs

S P Davis 09—|(t))2 1 300/1 Trevaunance 09-02 st-lbs 21.50L 1:46.49
st-lbs

W M Lordan 09—|(t))3 33/1 Don Julio 09-01 st-lbs 16.75L 1:38.06
st-lbs
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Race 3 Irish EBF Median Sires Series Fillies Maiden 1m 0f 50y UK: 2:20 pm
Prize $36,426. 1st $21,855. 2nd $7,285. 3rd $3,643. 4th $1,821. 5th $1,093. 6th $729. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:20 am
For: 2YO only. QLD: 11:20 pm
NT: 10:50 pm
SA: 11:50 pm
WA: 9:20 pm
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Rathlin Island (IRE) W Lee W McCreery x0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 127
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
4. Princess Azure (IRE) S Foley Mrs J Harrington 23 1.0-0-1 $3166 0% 100% 3 125
5. Queen Of Seduction R P Whelan J Davison X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 125
(IRE)
6. Stormie Qutlook (IRE) K J Manning EJ O'Grady x8 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 125
7. Sunset Shiraz (IRE) G F Carroll G P Cromwell 1323242 6:0-3-2 $110818 0% 83% 5 125
8. Drish Melody (IRE) James J Doyle D Commins X7 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 123
9. Give Grace (IRE) D P McDonogh J P O'Brien 4 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 9 123
SCRATCHED
11. Stormy Sunday (IRE) R P Cleary Ciaran Murphy X5 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 123
12. Independent Expert A Slattery A Slattery 3 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 8 121
(IRE)
13. Legal Secretary (IRE) L F Roche D J McGrath X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 13 121

Race 3 Irish EBF Median Sires Series Fillies Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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RATHLIN ISLAND

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Teofilo Dam Raphinae

Breeder Unknown

Owners Godolphin

Colours Royal blue, dark blue seams, royal blue sleeves & cap

Race Details Track  Jockey

llJOPL of GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft W lLee

100f 13 TIPP  Thu 26Aug21 7f 110y CLMd Soft W Lee
I} PRINCESS AZURE

2 year old ch unknown

Sire Air Force Blue Dam Princess Sinead
Breeder Unknown

Owners It's All About The Girls

Colours Lime green, black striped sleeves, purple cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
20f10 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft S Foley
30f8 LIME Sat90ct21  6f 150y CLMd Heavy S Foley

AKX Bl QUEEN OF SEDUCTION

2 year old b unknown

Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Supreme Seductress
Breeder Unknown

Owners Derek Gibbons

Colours Dark blue, pink epaulettes, pink sleeves, dark blue diabolo, pink cap, dark

Trainer W McCreery Barrier 6
Jockey W J Lee 127.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-01 6 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

09-02 13  10/1 Panama Red 09-02 st-lbs 10.25L 1:36.97

st-lbs
Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 3
Jockey S Foley 125.0kg Prizemoney $3,166
Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Career 1:0-0-1 12 Mths 2.0-1-1 1stUp 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

08-13 3 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

08-12 2 5/1 Eastern Wind 08-08 st-lbs 6.25L 1:33.5

st-Ibs
Trainer J Davison Barrier 4
Jockey R P Whelan 125.0kg

FIRST STARTER

blue star
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft R P Whelan 08]%)3 4 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-lbs L
10 st-Ibs
n STORMIE OUTLOOK Trainer E J 0'Grady Barrier 2
Jockey K J Manning 125.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Bated Breath Dam Wild Storm
Breeder Unknown Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Qumers Mrs Olivia Hoare Firm 0000 Good 10-0-0  Soft0:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Red, purple spots, red sleeves & cap frim B:0-0- 0od 1L-0- oft DU eavy U-L-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft KJ Manning 08—&)3 2 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-Ibs L
10 st-Ibs
80of15 NAAS Thu 16Sep21 7fCLMd Good A Slattery 08—&)2 13 12/1 Eurocrat 09-05 st-lbs 8.75L 1:29.41
st-lbs
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SUNSET SHIRAZ

2 year old b unknown

Sire Time Test Dam Sunny Again

Breeder Unknown

Owners Lindsay Laroche

Colours Royal blue, white stars on sleeves, white stars on cap

Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier 5

Jockey G F Carroll 125.0kg Prizemoney $110,818

Win Range 1655m W&P% 0-83

Career 6:0-3-2 12 Mths 7:1-3-2  1st Up 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 3:0-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-3-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f10 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft G F Carroll 08]%)3 5 $1.16 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
30f11 CURR Sun100ct21 1mCL1 Soft G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 6 3/11szn7i5i Di Greccio 09-02 st-Ibs 1.25L
st-lbs 44,
20f9  CURR Sun26Sep2l 7fCL1 Good G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 10 10/3 Concert Hall 09-02 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:26.7
st-lbs
30f8 CURR Sun12Sep21 7fCL1 Good G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 7 12/1 Discoveries 09-02 st-lbs 2.75L 1:27.1
st-lbs
20f8 CURR Sat21Aug2l 7fCL1 Soft G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 8  25/1 Agartha 09-02 st-Ibs 2.00L 1:27.49
st-lbs
/ . n Trainer D Commins Barrier 1
ﬁ DRISH M ELODY Jockey James J Doyle 123.0kg Prizemoney $0
2 year old b unknown _ Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Galileo Gold Dam Flashing Blade
Breeder Unknown Career 10-0-0 12 Mths20-0-0 1stUp10-00  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Quners Donal Commins Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 0:0-0-0  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black & white diamonds, white sleeves, black cap, red diamond I LH-U- 0@ U:0-L- oft Lv=4- cavy U0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft

10

70of7 THUR Thu70ct2l 1m CLMd Soft

t=_" [EN GIVE GRACE

2 year old b unknown

Sire Harzand Dam Bobbi Grace

Breeder Unknown

Owners Brickfield Stud Limited

Colours Light blue, orange hoop, orange armlet, light blue cap

Race Details Track  Jockey

40f10 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m Of 50y Clmd Soft

A [ STORMY SUNDAY

2 year old b unknown

Sire Fast Company Dam More Bottle
Breeder Unknown

Owners Quantus Syndicate

Colours Dark blue, light blue hoop, light blue sleeves, dark blue stars, dark blue

cap, light blue star

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Cimd Soft
10
50f8 LIME Sat90ct2l  6f 150y CLMd

J ) Doyle
M Santos

D P Mcdonogh 08-11 9

R P Cleary 08-11 10

Wgt Br. Winner

08#}1 1 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
09-02 5 50/1 Voice Of Angels 09-02 st-Ibs 28.00L 1:41.6
st-lbs
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 9
Jockey D P McDonogh 123.0kg
FIRST STARTER

Wgt Br. Winner
Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-lbs L

st-Ibs
Trainer Ciaran Murphy Barrier 10
Jockey R P Cleary 123.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 220-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

Heavy R P Cleary 08-08 8 22/1 Eastern Wind 08-08 st-Ibs 17.25L 1:33.5

st-Ibs
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INDEPENDENT EXPERT Trainer A Slattery Barrier 8

Jockey A J Slattery 121.0kg
2 year old b unknown

Sire Gutaifan Dam Distinguish
Breeder Unknown

Owners Kevin Sean Tommy Walsh Partnership FIRST STARTER
Colours Red, red cap, black star
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f10 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0Of 50y Clmd Soft Al Slattery 08—|(lJ)9 8 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
[ ev Trainer D J McGrath Barrier 13
,L‘.. [\ LEGAL SECRETARY Jockey L F Roche 121.0kg

2 year old b unknown
Sire Markaz Dam Just Silca
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Mary McGrath FIRST STARTER
Colours Yellow, large black spots, yellow cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
lngL of GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clmd Soft L F Roche 08-|(t))9 13 Sunset Shiraz 08-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
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Race 4 Get A Run For Your Money With BetVictor Handicap (45-70) 1m 0f

50y

Prize $15,301. 1st $9,179. 2nd $3,060. 3rd $1,531. 4th $765. 5th $459. 6th $307.

For: 3YO only.

Horse
1. Men Of Dreams (IRE)
2. Due North (IRE)
3. Faithful Prince (IRE)

4. Evergreen And Red
(IRE)

6. Abstract (IRE)

7. Rave N Contagion (IRE)

9. Maymoon (IRE)
10. Hot Bell (GB)

12. The Last Knight (IRE)
13. Dazzling Spirit (IRE)
14. Dutch Schaefer (GB)

15. Outran (GB)
16. Wexford Soil (IRE)

17. Pallasmore Lass (IRE)

18. Parkhill Dawn (IRE)

Jockey

D W O'Connor
R C Colgan

R P Cleary
CT Keane

D King (al0)
L F Roche

W Lee
J Coen (al0)

Sam Ewing (a5)
M A Enright

J M Sheridan (a3)
G F Carroll

K'J Manning
Reserve 1
Reserve 2

Trainer

J F Levins

S Lavery
Peter Fahey
N Meade

R O'Brien
M Mulvany

Michael W O'Mmeara
A Slattery

P Stafford
T Mullins

D Hogan

J G Murphy
J S Bolger
G O'Leary
J S Bolger

Last 10
4205055696
x5964s0
x146s0s075
254135271s

xs80s475s7
x060009039

x7s00
3240404

xs960s4337
x55900504
1159005090
x0s080
x906778
x553505006
x030s00007

Career
8:0-1-0
5:0-0-0
7:1-0-0
11:2-1-1

8:0-0-0
12:0-0-3

3:0-0-0
6:0-1-0

9:0-0-2
7:0-0-0
8:1-0-0
4:0-0-0
6:0-0-0
8:0-0-1
8:0-0-1

Prize
$3,225
$1,204

$10,988
$24,697

$0
$7,031

$0
$4,151

$4,548
$0
$9,972
$0
$0
$1,579
$1,678

Race 4 Get A Run For Your Money With BetVictor Handicap (45-70): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

UK: 2:55 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:55 am

QLD: 11:55 pm

NT: 11:25 pm

SA:12:25 am

WA: 9:55 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt
0% 13% 9 142
0% 0% 5 141
14% 14% 19 140
18% 36% 17 138
SCRATCHED

0% 0% 11 137
0% 25% 18 136
SCRATCHED

0% 0% 7 135
0% 17% 10 134
SCRATCHED

0% 22% 4 132
0% 0% 15 131
13% 13% 2 130
0% 0% 14 130
0% 0% 12 128
0% 13% 13 127
0% 13% 6 125
SCRATCHED
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.9 MEN OF DREAMS Trainer J F Levins Barrier 9
Yl Jockey D W 0'Connor 142.0kg Prizemoney $3,225
3 year old ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Sire Dawn Approach Dam Qamarain
g;‘;ﬁ:re:m';”gr’greams partnership Career 80-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Colours Emerald green, pink hoop, pink armlet, pink star on cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f15 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhep Soft D W Q'connor 10-|(t))2 9 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
20f13 CORK Tue 285ep21 1m CLHcp Soft D W O'connor 09]%)1 13 50/1 Accessory 08-10 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:47.83
st-Ibs
20 0f 23 CURR  Fri13Aug21l 1m CLHcp Good D W O'connor 09-|(t))7 23 50/1 Monzoon 10-00 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:40.14
st-Ibs
14 of 14 ROSC  Tue 11May21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft D W O'connor 09]%)2 16 20/1 Social Distance 09-00 st-lbs L 2:48.42
st-Ibs
50f14 DUND Wed 11Nov20 1m CLMd Synth  CT Keane 09-|(t))7 8  4/1 Zozimus 09-07 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:39.08
st-Ibs
0 n Trainer S Lavery Barrier 5
DUE NORTH Jockey R C Colgan 141.0kg Prizemoney $1,204
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Fascinating Rock Dam Twenty Questions
preeter J%E';"f;’y/zry Career 50-0-0 12 Mths 60-0-0 1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 10-0-0
Colours Red, yellow panel, black sleeves, red & yellow striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 40-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft R C Colgan 10—|%1 5 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L

15 st-Ibs

50f14 LIME Sat90ct21  6f 150y CLMd Heavy R C Colgan 09]%7 13 16/1 Royal Blend 09-02 st-lbs 7.25L 1:33.29
st-Ibs

90f15 CORK Tue 28Sep21 7fCLMd Soft R C Colgan 09]%7 12 40/1 Yermanthere 09-07 st-lbs 10.25L 1:28.71
st-Ibs

60f14 ROSC Mon 16Aug21 7f 71y CLMd Soft RCColgan  09-07 2  33/1 Skilled Warrior 09-07 st-lbs 7.25L 1:33.96

g y 9 b

st-Ibs

40f11 GALW Tue27Jul21 7f CLMd Soft R P Cleary 09]%7 11 20/1 Emilie Gray 09-02 st-lbs 11.25L 1:31.63
st-Ibs

/ ® Trainer Peter Fahey Barrier 19

;.[ n FAITHFUL PRINCE Jockey R P Cleary 140.0kg Prizemoney $10,988

3 year old b unknown

Sire Bungle Inthejungle Dam Lovesome

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dervill Dolan

Colours Emerald green & yellow quartered, white sleeves, white cap, black stars

Win Range 1637m W&P% 14-14

Career 7:1-0-0 12 Mths 7:1-0-0  1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft R P Cleary 10-00 19 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L

%Sof 11 KILL  Sat20ct2l  1m Of 30y CLHcp Soft R P Cleary 35”1)8 9 13/2 Faithful Prince 09-10 st-lbs L 1:48.42
40f12 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f 187y CLHcp Good R P Cleary 35'82 10 10/1 Noble Seal 09-06 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:39.82
60of 15 GALW Sun1Aug2l 1m 0f 73y CLHcp Good R P Cleary i{):(l);(é 14/1lg‘lggrch Mountain 09-10 st-lbs 2.75L
11 0f 13 ROSC  Mon 31May21 7f 55y CLHcp Soft W J Lee 2?@2 2 33/1 Cisco Disco 08-12 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:33.87
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" Y EVERGREEN AND RED

3 year old b unknown

Sire Requinto Dam Lukes Well

Breeder Unknown

Owners The London Racing Partnership

Colours Light green, red diamond & sleeves, quartered cap

Barrier 17
Prizemoney $24,697
W&P% 18-36

Trainer N Meade
Jockey CT Keane 138.0kg
Win Range 1811m - 2030m

Career 11:2-1-1 12 Mths 9:2-2-1 1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-1 Soft 4:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-2-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f15 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft C T Keane 09]%)2 17 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
50f13 NAAS Sun170ct2l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft J Kearney O9-|(t))3 6 7/22I?5$i%nia Of Rank 10-02 st-Ibs 3.75L
st-lbs 15,
40f16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m CLHcp Soft P A Harnett 10-|(t))1 14 5/2 Fennor Cross 09-04 st-lbs 1.00L 1:42.14
st-Ibs
1of14 PUNC Tue 14Sep21 1m 1f CLHcp Good P A Harnett O9-|(t))8 3 2/11E5\ge5rgreen And Red 09-08 st-Ibs 2.00L
st-lbs 58.
30f20 NAVA Sat4Sep2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good P A Harnett O9-|(t))4 7 11/2 Jazzelle 09-01 st-lbs 0.50L 2:09.82
st-lbs
/ . n Trainer R O'Brien Barrier 11
. ABSTRACT Jockey D King 137.0kg Prizemoney $0
’ ~ 3yearold ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Sea The Stars Dam Sense Of Purpose
8;‘5,‘32,‘?: ga@kzgmierczak Career 80-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green & red diamonds, white sleeves, emerald green cap, red Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 40-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
diamonds Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft D King 09]%)1 1 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
15 st-lbs
80of13 KILL  Thu19Aug21l 1m 6f 40y CLHcp Good D Mcmonagle 09-|(t))0 9/23P0%vg§rful Kieran 09-04 st-lbs 12.00L
st-Ibs 06.
120f 16 GALW Sat31Jul2l ~ 1m 3f 180y CLHcp Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))5 18  3/1 Dazzling Darren 09-12 st-lbs 16.75L 2:34.
st-lbs
40f14 ROSC Tue 11May21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft M P Sheehy 09]%)1 15  6/1 Social Distance 09-00 st-lbs 3.50L 2:48.42
st-Ibs
70f9 LIME  Sat24Apr21 1m 3f70y CLHcp Good S Ewing 09-|(t))1 7 8/1 Soaring Sky 09-12 st-Ibs 3.75L 2:31.18
st-lbs
0 RAVE N CONTAGION Trainer M Mulvany Barrier 18
= Jockey L F Roche 136.0kg Prizemoney $7,031
3 year old ch unknown - Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Sire Raven's Pass Dam Lady Pitrizza
Breeder Unknown Career 120-0-3 12 Mths 13:0-0-3 1stUp20-0-0  2nd Up 20-0-2
Ouners Edward McKenna Firm 00-0-0  Good20-0-0  Soft6:0-0-1  Heavy 40-0-2
Colours Maroon & light blue chevrons, hooped sleeves, light blue cap Irm L= 0od 2.9-0- Tt o:u-L- eavy %:9-v-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft L F Roche 09-10 18 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L

%(5) of 14 TIPP Mon 40ct21  7f 100y CLHcp Heavy G F Carroll (E%:Eé 8 11/1151r7§3cé<ing Name 09-09 st-lbs 14.75L
60of12 LIST  Thu23Sep2l 1m CLHcp Soft L F Roche 09-11 10  22/1 Sheila 10-00 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:42.96

110f12 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f 187y CLHcp Good  GF Carroll (%l?i 12/1 Noble Seal 09-06 st-lbs 19.75L 1:39.82
120f 22 CURR  Sat 21Aug21l 6f CLMd Soft G F Carroll (%l([)); 20 28/1 Heavenly Power 09-07 st-lbs 7.50L 1:15.52

st-Ibs
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EJ MAYMOON

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Moonstone Magic

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Emma Kennedy

Colours Dark blue, pink cross sashes, pink stars on sleeves, dark blue cap

Trainer Michael W 0'Mmeara Barrier 7

Jockey W J Lee 135.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft W Lee 09-|(t))9 7 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
15 st-lbs
70f14 LIME Sat90ct21  6f 150y CLMd Heavy D E Sheehy 09-|(t))2 17 200/1 Royal Blend 09-02 st-lbs 8.00L 1:33.29
st-lbs
150f17 CORK  Wed 19May21 7f CLMd Soft D E Sheehy 09-|(t))2 16 80/1 Can'thelpfallin 09-02 st-Ibs 31.00L 1:27.7
st-lbs
16 0f 20 CURR  Sun 21Mar21 7f CLMd Heavy W) Lee 09-|(t))2 9 20/1 Joan Of Arc 09-02 st-lbs 21.75L 1:33.26
st-lbs
HOT BEI.I. Trainer A Slattery Barrier 10
‘ . Jockey J Coen 134.0kg Prizemoney $4,151
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Sire Hot Streak Dam Belle Dormant
Breeder Unknown Career 60-1-0 12 Mths 7:0-1-1  1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Qurners Mrs S Slattery Firm00-0-0  Good 2000 Soft30-0-0  Heavy 1:0-1-0
Colours Royal blue, yellow hollow box, yellow armlet, royal blue cap i LH0-U- ood ~0-L- oft 354 cavy L1
Jockey 4:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f15 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft J Coen 09]%8 10 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
20f14 TIPP Mon40ct21 7f 100y CLHcp Heavy J Coen 09]%4 4 5/1 Cracking Name 09-09 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:47.38
st-lbs
40f15 BELL  Thu 30Sep2l 7f162y CLHcp Soft J Coen 09#}1 18 33/1 Fly Girl 10-02 st-lbs 4.25L 1:41.21
st-lbs
10 of 15 LIST ~ Tue 21Sep21 7f CLHcp Soft J Coen 09#}3 18/11%506?beg Duke 09-02 st-Ibs 12.75L
st-lbs 23,
40f12 TIPP  Fri6Aug2l  7f 100y CLMd Soft A J Hayes 09]%2 80/1 Moss Tucker 09-07 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:40.16
st-Ibs
[F gk % . Trainer P Stafford Barrier 4
M 12 THE LAST KNIGHT Jockey Sam Ewing 132.0kg Prizemoney $4,548
~ 3yearold b unknown Win Ranae - W&P% 0-22
Sire The Last Lion Dam Kyanight I J
g:;sgfsf J%?]':]“onlg?m Career 9:0-0-2 12 Mths5:0-0-0 1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Light blue, dark blue stars, dark blue star on cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-2 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft S Ewing 09-06 4 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L

%Sof 15 GOWR Tue4May2l 7f CLHcp Soft G F Carroll 35%)3 16 12/1 Princess Sela 09-12 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:33.49
6of 11 NAAS Sun 28Mar21 5f CLHcp Soft C T Keane ggul)i 7 7/2 Zegos Surprise 08-08 st-Ibs 7.75L 1:06.43
110f 20 CURR  Sun 21Mar21 6f CLHcp Heavy CT Keane ggl(l))i 5  3/1 Cyrus Dallin 10-07 st-lbs 10.50L 1:18.3
40f13 DUND Wed 4Nov20 6f CLHcp Synth S Ewing i{):(l);é 12 11/4 Ablah 09-02 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:13.78
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DAZZLING SPIRIT

3 year old b unknown

Sire Fulbright Dam Spiritville

Breeder Unknown

Owners Thomas Mullins

Colours Grey & maroon quartered, striped sleeves, hooped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
15
50f9 CLON Thu2Sep21 1m 1f 111y CLHcp Good
90f9 LEOP Sat240ct20 7f CLHcp Heavy
12 of 14 GOWR Mon 190ct20 1m CLMd Heavy
13 0f 16 LEOP  Sat170ct20 1m CLHcp Soft
~ 3year old ch unknown

Sire Dutch Art Dam Tohaveandtohold

Breeder Unknown

Owners Genesis Thoroughbreds Club

Colours Pink, black seams, black star on cap
Race Details Track
1of15 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
l1of14 LIME Sat90ct2l1  7f CLHcp Heavy
50f15 LIST  Tue21Sep21 7fCLHcp Soft
90f18 CORK Sat7Aug2l  7f CLHcp Soft
13 0of 15 GALW Sun 1Aug21 1m Of 73y CLHcp Good

#8" H outrAN

h 3 year old g unknown
Sire Outstrip Dam Neyraan
Breeder Unknown
Owners T Egan
Colours Pink & grey diamonds, pink sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct2l 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
ﬁ of 19 CURR Thu 140ct21 7f CLHcp Soft
10 0f 12 LIST ~ Sun6Jun2l  1m CLMd Soft
80f12 KILL  Tue1lMay21 1m 0f 31y CLMd Soft
140f 16 LIME  Sat 24Apr21 7f CLMd Good

Trainer T Mullins Barrier 15
Jockey M A Enright 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M A Enright 09-|(t))5 15 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
M A Enright  10-00 9 50/1 She's Good Company 09-03 st-Ibs 3.75L
st-Ibs 2:09.93
JJ Doyle 08-|(t))6 10 40/1 Amber Kite 09-01 st-Ibs 19.25L 1:35.66
st-Ibs
JJ Doyle 08-|(t))9 15 50/1 Port Sunlight 08-13 st-lbs 25.25L 1:52.39
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-07 5 66/1 Benaud 09-11 st-lbs 11.00L 1:46.78
st-Ibs
Trainer D Hogan Barrier 2
Jockey J M Sheridan 130.0kg Prizemoney $9,972
Win Range 1408m - 1655m W&P% 13-13
Career 8:1-0-0 12 Mths 9:2-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 6:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J M Sheridan 09]%4 2 $7.5 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
J M Sheridan 08]%9 5  6/1 Dutch Schaefer 08-09 st-lbs 0.75L 1:39.34
st-lbs
C T Keane 09]%2 10/1 Drombeg Duke 09-02 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:29.67
st-lbs
J M Sheridan 09]%4 18  22/1 Karlsberg 09-12 st-lbs 8.50L 1:26.47
st-lbs
JJ Doyle 09-06 80/1 Church Mountain 09-10 st-lbs 35.50L
st-lbs 1:453
Trainer J G Murphy Barrier 14
Jockey G F Carroll 130.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 40-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

G F Carroll 09-04 14 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L

G F Carroll ggl(l)); 5 100/1 Olivia Valere 09-00 st-lbs 8.25L 1:28.8

G F Carroll ggl(l)); 4 125/1 Metaphorical 09-07 st-Ibs 22.50L 1:42.79
T P Madden ggl(l)); 14 80/1 Probe 09-07 st-lbs 13.75L 1:48.57
0Jor .00

13 5011 Corg)s Des Pages 09-07 st-Ibs 18.25L
st-Ibs 1:27.67
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|7 3 wexroro soiL

3 year old b unknown

Sire Teofilo Dam Vocal Nation
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White, purple panel, check cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
%Sof 12 LIST  Thu23Sep21 1m CLHcp Soft
14 of 15 ROSC  Mon 16Aug21 7f 71y CLHcp Soft
60f12 TIPP  Fri6Aug2l  7f 100y CLMd Soft
70f11 GOWR Mon 14Jun21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good

SV 2] PALLASMORE LASS

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodi Bear Dam Naddwah
Breeder Unknown

Owners James O'Meara

Colours Mauve, emerald green chevron, black sleeves, mauve stars, light blue

cap, black stars

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct2l 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
15
50f14 LIME Sat90ct2l  7f CLHcp Heavy
30f16 FAIR  Fri28May21 6f CLHcp Heavy
50f14 SLIG  Sun2May21 6f CLHcp Soft
170f 18 LEOP  Wed 14Apr21 7f CLHcp Good
3 year old b unknown
Sire Dawn Approach Dam Ardnosach
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs J S Bolger & James Peter Dowling
Colours Grey, purple panel, check cap
Race Details Track
iJPL of GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
5
12 of 17 NAVA Wed 60ct21  1m 2f CLHcp Soft
30f11 KILL  Sat20ct21  1m Of 30y CLHcp Soft
19 0f 20 NAVA  Sat4Sep21  1m 2f CLHcp Good
18 0f 20 LEOP  Thu3Jun2l  1m 2f CLHcp Good

Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 12

Jockey K J Manning 128.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K'J Manning 09-|(t))2 12 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
KJ Manning 09-|(t))2 17 10/1 Sheila 10-00 st-Ibs 10.50L 1:42.96
st-Ibs
KJManning 09-06 15 12/1 Cracking Name 09-08 st-lbs 14.00L
st-Ibs 1:34.25
K'J Manning 09-|(t))7 12/1 Moss Tucker 09-07 st-lbs 8.00L 1:40.16
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 09-|(t))7 2 11/1 Zola Sakura 09-02 st-Ibs 12.00L 2:03.63
st-Ibs
Trainer G O'Leary Barrier 13
Jockey Reserve 1 127.0kg Prizemoney $1,579
Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Career 8:0-0-1 12 Mths 80-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Reserve 09-|(t))1 13 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
DNCurran  09-01 1 14/1 Dutch Schaefer 08-09 st-Ibs 10.25
st-Ibs 1:39.34
S Foley 09-|(t))4 12 15/2 Cnodian 08-11 st-lbs 3.75L 1:19.44
st-Ibs
S Foley 09-|(t))5 4 22/1 Dolce Sicily 08-11 st-lbs 5.50L 1:20.13
st-Ibs
N G Mccullagh 08-09 15  50/1 Larado 09-09 st-lbs 21.50L 1:31.39
st-Ibs
Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 6
Jockey Reserve 2 125.0kg Prizemoney $1,678
Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Career 8:0-0-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Reserve 08—&)3 6 Dutch Schaefer 09-04 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 09—|(l))3 11 9/1 Wish Me 08-12 st-lIbs 22.50L 2:14.01
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 09—|(l))0 18 22/1 Faithful Prince 09-10 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:48.42
st-Ibs
L T Mcateer 09—|(l))2 25/1 Jazzelle 09-01 st-Ibs 17.50L 2:09.82
st-Ibs
KJManning  09-05 17  40/1 Aurora Princess 09-07 st-lbs 20.50L
st-Ibs 2:08.09
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Race 5 Lengthen Your Odds With BetVictor Handicap (45-65) 1m 0f 50y

Prize $14,570. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,457. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $291.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse

1. Facethepuckout (IRE)

2. Macho Time (IRE)
3. Take My Hand (IRE)
4. The Alpha Man (IRE)

6. Codger's Alley (IRE)

1. Local Bay (GB)

8. Corballis Flyer (IRE)

9. Draco Pulchrac (IRE)
10. The Bog Bank (IRE)

11. Youceeyouceecee (IRE)

12. Barnhill Rose (GB)
13. Clatter Bang (IRE)
14. Joupe (IRE)

15. Stamp Of Authority
(IRE)

16. Jimmy Mcgill (IRE)

Race 5 Lengthen Your Odds With BetVictor Handicap (45-65): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

M A Enright

S B Kelly

W Joyce (a7)

S J Cummins (a7)

G P Halpin

J Coen (al0)

R P Cleary

E J McNamara
JJ G Ryan (a10)
R Whearty (a7)
Izzy Clifton (a7)
C P Hoban

K'J Leonard

S P Davis

N G McCullagh

Trainer

L Breen

E O'Connell
M Mulvany

S G O'Donnell

M Mulvany

Miss Ellmarie Holden
J M Barrett

A ) Martin

T G McCourt

Miss S A Finn

D Hogan

A Oliver

Peter Lawlor

C Coakley

S Crawley

Last 10

350760s876
1392500550
x73x704170
xs7031s00s

x80s0
x365009
x500904010
x070
x502078000
X74665x9s1
x9009
x3678980s0
4642545009
2050070040

x0000

Career
43:2-7-6
16:2-1-1
33:3-2-4
11:1-1-2

3:0-0-0
5:0-0-1
13:1-0-0
3:0-0-0
16:0-1-1
47:7-2-5
4:0-0-0
8:0-0-1
11:0-1-1
64:4-5-6

4:0-0-0

Prize
$69,940
$22,017
$42,662
$17,447

$0
$1,664
$10,726
$0
$5,031
$86,525
$0
$1,597
$5,597
$59,939

$0

UK: 3:30 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:30 am

QLD: 12:30 am

NT: 12:00 am

SA: 1:00 am

WA: 10:30 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt
5 3% 2 142
13% 25% 4 141
9% 271% 17 139
9% 36% 8 139
SCRATCHED

0% 0% 7 138
0% 20% 14 135
8% 8% 3 130
0% 0% 16 130
0% 13% 1 128
15% 30% 6 127
0% 0% 10 125
0% 13% 11 123
0% 18% 12 123
6% 23% 19 123
0% 0% 13 121
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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FACETHEPUCKOUT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Excelebration Dam Taarkod

Breeder Unknown

Owners Leanne Breen

Colours Dark blue, beige seams, striped sleeves, beige diamond on cap

Trainer L Breen Barrier 2

Jockey M A Enright 142.0kg Prizemoney $69,940

Win Range 1408m W&P% 5-35

Career 43:2-7-6 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-1-1  Soft 15:1-5-2 Heavy 4:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

30f15 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft M A Enright 10-|(t))2 2 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
st-lbs

50f16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m CLHcp Soft K'J Manning 10-|(t))2 6  11/1 Dusty Winds 09-06 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:42.57
st-lbs

14 of 18 GALW Tue 27Jul2l  1m 0f 123y CLHcp Soft K'J Manning 10-|(t))1 5 14/11I$%c9)sing Supreme 10-01 st-lbs 20.50L
st-lbs 52.

70f10 DUND Mon 12Jul21 7fCL Synth K J Manning 10-|(t))2 12 12/1 Meishar 10-02 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:25.19
st-lbs

6of15 LIST  Sat5Jun2l  7f CLHcp Soft L F Roche 10-|(t))1 3 18/1 Wee Pablo 09-08 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:30.96
st-lbs

n MACHO TI ME Trainer E 0'Connell Barrier 4
Jockey S B Kelly 141.0kg Prizemoney $22,017

4 year old b unknown

Sire Camacho Dam Galeaza

Breeder Unknown

Owners Peateawhy Syndicate

Colours Yellow & white hoops, emerald green sleeves, red stars, maroon cap

Win Range 1204m - 1655m W&P% 13-25

Career 16:2-1-1 12 Mths 7:1-1-1  1stUp 41-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:2-0-0 Soft 7:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of15 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft S B Kelly 10—|(l))1 4 $10 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
st-lbs
30f14 TIPP  Mon40ct21 7f100y CLHcp Heavy CD Hayes 09—&)1 2 20/1 Plum Perfect 10-01 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:45.62
st-lbs
90f15 CORK Tue 28Sep21 6f CLHcp Soft B M Coen 10—|(l))2 11 16/1 Secret Road 09-08 st-Ibs 8.00L 1:13.7
st-lbs
20f15 NAAS Sun22Aug2l 6f CLHcp Soft 0JOrr 10—|(l))2 14 50/11C1I§agg‘s Approach 09-02 st-Ibs 2.75L
st-lbs 3.
10 of 14 DUND Wed 12May21 6f CLHcp Synth W Lee 10—|(l))2 2 50/1 Drish Hero 09-01 st-lbs 4.50L 1:31.51
st-lbs
‘ X n TAKE MY HAND Trainer M Mulvany Barrier 17
) Jockey W Joyce 139.0kg Prizemoney $42,662
4 year old g unknown , Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 9-27
Sire Tough As Nails Dam The Silver Crown
g;‘jﬁgfs’mklﬂsgvnf; Career33:3-2-4 12 Mths 16:1-0-1 1stUp3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Colours Pink & emerald green quartered, check sleeves & cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 19203 Soft 9:0-2-1 Heavy 51-0-0
Jockey 8:1-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft W Joyce
%Sof 14 THUR Thu70ct21 1m CLHcp Soft G F Carroll
30f12 LIST  Thu23Sep2l 1m CLHcp Soft W Joyce
UPLof NAVA Sat28Aug2l 1m CLHcp Good W Joyce
%Sof 14 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f 187y CLHcp Good W Joyce

Wgt Br. Winner

09-13 17 Macho Time 10-01 st-Ibs L

35”1)5 7 9/1 Fennor Cross 09-05 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:41.7
gglgg 13 17/2 Sheila 10-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:42.96
0T 6 40/LLi My Bai szt 1158
i{):(l);(z 15 12/1 Ecliptic Moon 09-10 st-lbs 7.25L 1:40.3
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I} THE ALPHA MAN

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Mastercraftsman Dam Mary Frith

Breeder Unknown

Owners Seamus G O'Donnell

Colours Royal blue & yellow diabolo, royal blue sleeves, yellow stars on cap

Trainer S G 0'Donnell Barrier 8

Jockey S J Cummins 139.0kg Prizemoney $17,447

Win Range 1609m W&P% 9-36

Career 11:1-1-2 12 Mths 7:1-0-1  1stUp 4:1-1-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-1 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft S J Cummins 09]%)3 8 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
15 st-lbs
70f17 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Good  SJ Cummins 10-|(t))2 2 14/1 Stormy Jenn 09-10 st-Ibs 16.00L 2:01.87
st-lbs
130f16 LEOP Thu8Jul2l  1m CLHcp Good N M Crosse 08]%)3 7/2 Giustino 09-07 st-lbs 12.50L 1:41.7
st-lbs
30f15 LIME Sun4Jul2l  1m CLHcp Soft P A Harnett 09-|(t))9 10 8/1 Petticoat Rule 09-07 st-lbs 2.50L 1:44.43
st-lbs
1of15 LIME Sat12Jun2l 1m CLHcp Good  SJ Cummins 09-|(t))6 15 50/1 The Alpha Man 09-06 st-lbs L 1:45.07
st-lbs
/ @ ' Trainer M Mulvany Barrier 7
,’ll\\l ﬂ CODGER s ALLEY Jockey G P Halpin 138.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ ‘4yearold g unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Alhebayeb Dam Codger's Gift J ’
8;5,‘32,‘?: J%E';”g‘r’g;"n Career30-0-0 12 Mths 40-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, yellow sleeves, white cap, yellow spots Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft G P Halpin 09-12 7 Macho Time 10-01 st-Ibs L

ésof 13 BELL  Thu 30Sep21 7f 162y CLMd Soft G F Carroll Sglgg 11 150/1 Plume Noire 09-02 st-lbs 17.25L 1:41.75
120f18 FAIR  Mon 20Sep21 7f CLMd Good G F Carroll Sglgg 4 200/1 Awhile 09-02 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:27.9

13 0of 14 DUND Fri12Feb2l  1m 4f CLMd Synth B M Coen (E%:OEE 14 250/1 Palace Rock 09-09 st-lbs 21.75L 2:38.26

=" |J LoCAL BAY

3 year old b unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam Local Fancy
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Catherine Holden

Colours White & emerald green hoops, emerald green chevrons on sleeves,
emerald green star on cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
iJSPL of GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft J Coen

30f14 LIME Sat90ct2l  7f CLHcp Heavy J Coen

60f11 KILL  Sat20ct2l  1m Of 30y CLHcp Soft S Ewing
16 of 16 GOWR Wed 5May21 7f CLMd Soft

12 0f 16 LIME  Sat 24Apr21 7f CLMd Good

M A Gallagher 09-07 3
D P Mcdonogh 09-07

Trainer Miss Ellmarie Holden Barrier 14

Jockey J Coen 135.0kg Prizemoney $1,664

Win Range - W&P% 0-20

Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 6:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09—|(l))9 14 Macho Time 10-01 st-Ibs L

st-lbs

09—|(l))6 6 10/1 Dutch Schaefer 08-09 st-lbs 3.75L 1:39.34
st-lbs

09—|(l))6 5  22/1 Faithful Prince 09-10 st-lbs 5.25L 1:48.42
st-lbs

66/1 Texas Moon 09-07 st-lbs L 1:31.38
st-lbs

66/1 Corgns Des Pages 09-07 st-Ibs 17.25L
st-lbs 12787
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Eﬂr n Trainer J M Barrett Barrier 3
Jﬁ*ﬁ( CORBALLIS FLYER Jockey R P Cleary 130.0kg Prizemoney $10,726
3 year old b unknown , Win Range 1408m W&P% 8-8
Sire War Command Dam Ballyronan Girl
Breeder Unknown Career 13:1-0-0 12 Mths 14:1-0-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Owners P J Kavanagh

Colours White, royal blue stars, emerald green & yellow striped sleeves, red cap, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:1-0-0 Soft 40-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

royal blue stars Jockey 6:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft R P Cleary 09—|(tJ)4 3 Macho Time 10-01 st-Ibs L
15 st-lbs
50f14 TIPP  Mon40ct21 7f100y CLHcp Heavy R P Cleary 09—|(tJ)2 1 80/1 Plum Perfect 10-01 st-lbs 10.75L 1:45.62
st-lbs
14 of 15 FAIR  Mon 20Sep21 6f CLHcpNHF Good LT Mcateer 09—&)0 19 20/1 Faraah 09-12 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:13.59
st-lbs
12 0f 13 NAVA Sat4Sep21l  5f CLHcp Good R P Cleary 09—|(tJ)6 6 50/1 Hathiq 10-02 st-lbs 7.75L 1:02.87
st-Ibs
90f24 CURR Fri27Aug21 7f CLHcp Good  HJHorgan 08—&)2 22 25/1152h6e2‘g In The Game 09-05 st-lbs 4.75L
st-Ibs 20.
: n DRACO PU I.CHRAC Trainer A J Martin Barrier 16
Jockey E J McNamara 130.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Cailini Alainn
Breeder Unknown 0-0- 0.0 0-0- -0-0-
Owners Newtown Anner Stud Farm Lid Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours Beige, dark blue cross of lorraine & sleeves, dark blue cap, beige star

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft E J Mcnamara 09-|(t))4 16 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
15 st-lbs
110f12 TIPP Mon 40ct21 1m 1f CLMd Heavy M A Enright 09-|(t))2 16 200/12,%2a8r71dfulofsummers 09-02 st-lbs 28.25L
st-Ibs 06.
70f13 BELL  Thu 30Sep21 7f162y CLMd Soft G MRyan 09-|(t))2 3 150/1 Plume Noire 09-02 st-lbs 16.25L 1:41.75
st-Ibs
14 of 14 PUNC Tue 14Sep21 1m 1f CLMd Good G M Ryan 09-|(t))2 66/11%2%Tpion Green 09-07 st-Ibs 30.25L
st-Ibs 26.
THE BOG BANK Trainer T G McCourt Barrier 1
Jockey J J G Ryan 128.0kg Prizemoney $5,031
4 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Sire Epaulette Dam Theother Haaf
Breeder Unknown 1. 12 0. 0.
Owners Hugh J O'Brien & Loughlin Flynn & J B Tolan :?ree(;g%ool ! (152 N(Iitlg.solf.(i 10 ;stﬂuspoz.é)g 0 ﬁnd Up1.2600001
Colours EmGreen & royal blue diabolo, emGreen sleeves, emGreen cap, royal frm UL-0- 00d o.U-1- oft J:U-U- eavy LU-U-
blue stars Jockey 8:0-1-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft JJ G Ryan 09-|(l))2 1 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
15 st-lbs
50f12 BELL  Wed 29Sep21 7f 176y CLHcp Soft JJ G Ryan 09-|(l))2 5 12/1 Philly's Hope 08-10 st-lbs 3.25L 1:41.7
st-Ibs
14 of 14 DUND Fri17Sep21  1m CLHcp Synth ~ JJ G Ryan 09-|(l))4 13 7/1 Skontonovski 09-13 st-lbs 16.50L 1:37.87
st-Ibs
20f15 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 7f 187y CLHcp Good  JJGRyan 09-|(l))3 15  33/1 Plugged In 08-10 st-lbs 0.50L 1:41.05
st-Ibs
12 0f 22 LEOP  Thu5Aug2l 1m 1f CLHcp Soft JJ G Ryan 09-|(l))0 40/12%%%gt Of Appeal 09-11 st-Ibs 8.25L
st-Ibs 00.
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/Il XY YOUCEEYOUCEECEE

9 year old br unknown

Sire Rock Of Gibraltar Dam Tonique

Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss Mairead O'Carroll

Colours Light blue & yellow stripes, light blue sleeves, yellow cap

=

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
15

70f23 CURR Sun100ct21 6f CLHcp Soft
40f14 TIPP  Mon40ct2l 7f 100y CLHcp Heavy
60f15 LIST  Tue21Sep2l 7fCLHcp Soft
60f18 CORK Sat7Aug2l  7f CLHcp Soft
— )

== [#] BARNHILL ROSE

[ .

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Gladsome
Breeder Unknown

Owners Patrick James Kelly

Colours Royal blue & white chevrons, white sleeves, royal blue chevrons, white

Race Detailscap Track

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft

%Sof 14 LIME Sat90ct2l  7f CLHcp Heavy

13 0f 18 FAIR  Mon 20Sep21 7f CLMd Good

10 of 11 NAVA Sat4Sep2l  1m CLMd Good

90f9 BALL  Mon 19Jul2l 1m 1f 96y CLMd Good
CLATTER BANG

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mehmas Dam Heavenly Song

Breeder Unknown

Owners A Oliver

Colours Royal blue, emerald green cross sashes & armlet, striped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
%Sof 14 DUND FrilOct21 ~ 1Im CLHcp Synth
60f15 FAIR  Mon 20Sep21 6f CLHcpNHF Good
70f16 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m CLHcp Good
80of15 NAAS Sun22Aug2l 6f CLHcp Soft

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $86,525
W&P% 15-30

Trainer Miss S A Finn
Jockey R Whearty 127.0kg
Win Range 1408m - 1509m

Career 47:7-2-5
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0

12 Mths 10:1-1-1 1st Up 11:1-1-1
Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 21:2-2-1
Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-1

2nd Up 10:1-0-1
Heavy 22:4-0-4
Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Whearty 09-|(t))1 6 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S Rutledge 08-|(t))8 10 14/1 Avagardner 09-11 st-lbs 3.50L 1:16.07
st-Ibs
D Mcmonagle 08]%)3 4 11/1 Plum Perfect 10-01 st-lbs 7.75L 1:45.62
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-|(t))7 9/1 Pimstrel 08-12 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:29.75
st-Ibs
PAHarnett  09-10 9 22/1 Karlsberg 09-12 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:26.47
st-Ibs
Trainer D Hogan Barrier 10
Jockey lzzy Clifton 125.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
| Clifton 08]%)3 10 Macho Time 10-01 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
| Clifton 08-13 3 25/1 Dutch Schaefer 08-09 st-lbs 15.25L
st-Ibs 1:39.34
| Clifton 09-|(t))2 2 150/1 Awhile 09-02 st-lbs 11.75L 1:27.9
st-Ibs
JJ Doyle 09-|(t))2 200/1 Climate 09-02 st-lbs 12.75L 1:45.06
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 09-02 9 100/1 Crystal Black 09-07 st-Ibs L 2:03.04
st-Ibs
Trainer A Oliver Barrier 11
Jockey C P Hoban 123.0kg Prizemoney $1,597
Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Career 8:0-0-1 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

C P Hoban 08]%)1 11 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
st-1bs

W M Lordan 08—&)0 1 16/1 Lisabetta 08-11 st-lbs 1.50L 1:36.89
st-1bs

W M Lordan 08—&)2 6  18/1 Faraah 09-12 st-bs 7.00L 1:13.59
st-1bs

A ) Slattery 08—&)2 15  28/1 Lady Leanora 09-11 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:42.39
st-1bs

WM Lordan  08-13 80/1 Clara's Approach 09-02 st-Ibs 7.25L
st-Ibs 1:13.93
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. [} JouPE

¥y year old b unknown

Sire Lope De Vega Dam Jamhara
Breeder Unknown

Owners Peter Lawlor

Colours Maroon, white stars, white sleeves, maroon stars, white cap

Race Details Track
40f15 GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m Of 50y Clhcp Soft
6of 11 ROSC  Mon 30Aug2l 7f 64y CLHcp Good
40f16 FAIR  Wed 7Jul2l  7f CLHcp Good
20f16 GOWR Sun13Jun2l 1m CLHcp Good
40f14 DUND Fri 20Nov20  6f CLHcp Synth
STAMP OF AUTHORITY

9 year old b unknown

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Silver Bracelet
Breeder Unknown

Owners J M O'Riordan

Colours Red, grey seams, white sleeves, grey seams, red cap, grey star

Race Details Track
20f15 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft
150f 15 CORK Tue 28Sep21 6f CLHcp Soft
10 0f 12 FAIR  Tue 200ct20 7fCL Heavy
13 0of 13 GOWR Mon 190ct20 7f CLHcp Heavy
70f16 LIME Sat100ct20 7f CLHcp Heavy

2 [ mmy mceILL

3 year old b unknown
Sire lvawood Dam Nolara
Breeder Unknown
Owners Colin McNally

Colours Emerald green, yellow star, halved sleeves, yellow star on cap

Trainer Peter Lawlor Barrier 12

Jockey K J Leonard 123.0kg Prizemoney $5,597

Win Range - W&P% 0-18

Career 11:0-1-1 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-1-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K J Leonard 08]%)1 12 Macho Time 10-01 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 09-|(t))0 16 9/2 Chavajod 09-08 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:31.57
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 09-|(t))0 13 9/2 Li Mu Bai 09-07 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:29.12
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 08]%)1 13 15/2 Hidden Spark 09-05 st-lbs 0.20L 1:41.72
st-Ibs
R P Cleary 08-13 4 33/1 Noirvento 10-00 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:12.85
st-Ibs
Trainer C Coakley Barrier 19
Jockey S P Davis 123.0kg Prizemoney $59,939
Win Range 1408m - 1579m W&P% 6-23

Career 64:4-5-6 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 10:0-1-1  2nd Up 9:2-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:1-1-2  Soft 13:2-1-2 Heavy 15:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 7:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S P Davis 08#}1 19 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L
st-lbs
W M Lordan 08#}1 17 200/1 Secret Road 09-08 st-Ibs 26.25L 1:13.7
st-lbs
G P Brouder 08#}3 3 16/1 Marmolata 08-11 st-Ibs 29.00L 1:38.85
st-lbs
MAEnright 09-03 11 40/1 Drombeg Duke 09-02 st-Ibs 31.75L
st-1bs 1:34.89
M A Enright 09]%8 14 33/1Indiana Grey 09-03 st-lbs 7.75L 1:37.84
st-lbs
Trainer S Crawley Barrier 13
Jockey N G McCullagh 121.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 40-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 0f 50y Clhcp Soft N G Mccullagh 08-09 13 Macho Time 10-01 st-lbs L

%(5) of 12 BELL  Thu 30Sep21 5f CLHcp Soft J A Heffernan (E%:(Ei 16 40/11%lir7r§heen Princess 08-12 st-lbs 11.25L
150f 15 LIST  Tue 21Sep21 7f CLMd Soft J A Heffernan  09-07 125/1 Mutasarref 09-07 st-lbs 20.00L 1:31.86
18 0f 22 CURR  Sat 21Aug21l 6f CLMd Soft D E Sheehy (E%:(EZ 7 200/11Ij§g\§enly Power 09-07 st-lbs 16.50L
110f 16 GALW Sat31Jul2l  1m 0f 73y CLMd Good  J A Heffernan g?l?)z 5071 Sherkin Island 09-02 st-Ibs 17.50L 1:45.99
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Race 6 Gowran Park Racing Club Fillies Maiden 1m 3f 184y

Prize $17,484. 1st $10,490. 2nd $3,497. 3rd $1,748. 4th $874. 5th $525. 6th $350.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Aintree Gin (IRE)
2. Kalmira (IRE)

3. Miranda Priestly (IRE)

5. Aussie Lass (IRE)
6. Easily (IRE)

1. Essential Part (IRE)

8. Flora (IRE)

9. Gonetomillgrove (IRE)
10. Happywifehappylife

(IRE)
11. Heer Today (IRE)

12. The Fallen Madonna

(IRE)
13. Truce (USA)

14. Whatcouldhavebeen

(IRE)

15. Wickywickywheels

(IRE)
16. Zahina (IRE)

17. Sanctuary Place (IRE)

Race 6 Gowran Park Racing Club Fillies Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

Sorcha Woods (a7)
N G McCullagh

L T McAteer (a5)

W J Lee

G M Ryan

CT Keane

J A Heffernan

G F Carroll

D McMonagle (a3)

E J McNamara
C D Maxwell

M P Sheehy (a5)
L F Roche

R P Whelan

James J Doyle
Reserve 1

Trainer

R K Watson

S Crawley

Barry J Fitzgerald

W McCreery
Donnacha O'Brien
G M Lyons

A P O'Brien

J Davison

J P O'Brien

A J McNamara
P Martin

J P O'Brien
J P Fahey

Andrew Hughes

J P Broderick
P O'Rourke

Last 10
x9s0s0
x84
x0s46

X66
3643208338
x23

x34s4

4438

225

x0
x80

132937
X7

x5

X9
x0005000s0

Career
3:0-0-0
2:0-0-0
3:0-0-0

2:0-0-0
10:0-1-3
2:0-1-1
3:0-0-1
3:0-0-1
2:0-1-0

1:0-0-0
2:0-0-0

5:0-1-2
1:0-0-0

1:0-0-0

1:0-0-0
9:0-0-0

Prize
$0
$891
$0

$0
$10,401
$6,693
$2,840
$2,894
$4,310

$0
$0

$7,908
50

$0

$0
$0

UK: 4:05 pm
NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:05 am
QLD: 1:05 am

NT: 12:35 am

SA: 1:35 am

WA: 11:05 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt
0% 0% 14 134
0% 0% 16 134
0% 0% 1 134
SCRATCHED

0% 0% 17 128
0% 40% 12 128
0% 100% 13 128
0% 33% 10 128
0% 3% 2 128
0% 50% 7 128
0% 0% 4 128
0% 0% 128
0% 60% 9 128
0% 0% 11 128
0% 0% 5 128
0% 0% 18 128
0% 0% 8 134
SCRATCHED
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AINTREE GIN

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Dylan Thomas Dam Emily's Princess
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs H-L Watson

Colours Tangerine, green 'v', quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft
513601‘ 13 CLON  Thu 30Sep21 2m 0f 160y CLNHF Soft
12 of 14 DOWN Tue 13Jul21  2m 2f 165y CLMdH Good
19 0f 25 PUNC  Fri 30Apr21  2m 2f CLNHF Soft

* \ n KALMIRA

5 year old br unknown

Sire Kalanisi Dam Miss Miracle

Breeder Unknown

Owners Eyeroller Syndicate

Colours Yellow, red star, white sleeves, yellow cap, red star

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft
16

80f18 LIST  Fri24Sep21  2m CLNHF Soft
40f8 DOWN Fri27Aug2l 2m 0f 190y CLNHF Good

e
[ n MIRANDA PRIESTLY

4 year old b unknown

Sire Snow Sky Dam Kris Krystal

Breeder Unknown

Owners M Foley

Colours Canary, crimson hoop, collar, cuffs & cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft
16
110f12 GOWR Fri10ct2l ~ 2m CLINHF Good
40f15 THUR Sat20Mar2l 2m Of 101y CLNHF Soft
60f13 NAAS Sat13Feb2l 1m 7f 120y CLNHF Soft
@

S\ B AUSSIE LAsS

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Australia Dam By Request

Breeder Unknown

Owners J Connaughton

Colours Lime green, purple sleeves, white cap
Race Details Track
iJPL of GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 3f 184y Cimd Soft

6

60f8 BELL  Wed 29Sep21 1m 4f CLMd Soft
60f14 GALW Tue7Sep2l  1m 4f42y CLMd Good

Trainer R K Watson Barrier 14

Jockey Sorcha Woods 134.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Woods 09-|(t))8 14 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
M H C Swan 11-|(t))9 125/1 Sam's Choice 12-02 st-Ibs 16.25L 4:08.1
st-Ibs
D Mcgrath 11-|(t))9 80/1 Hidden Land 11-05 st-Ibs L 4:30.5
st-Ibs
MHCSwan 11-09 80/1 My Mate Mozzie 12-02 st-lbs L 4:37.6
st-Ibs
Trainer S Crawley Barrier 16
Jockey N G McCullagh 134.0kg Prizemoney $891
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N G Mccullagh 09—|g8 16 Truce 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
MJCBarry 11-11 22/1 Pink In The Park 11-09 st-Ibs 25.00L
st-lbs 3:597
M N Mcparlan 11—|g4 6/1 Hi Stranger 11-08 st-Ibs 11.50L 4:00.1
st-lbs
Trainer Barry J Fitzgerald Barrier 1
Jockey L T McAteer 134.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L T Mcateer 09-|(t))8 1 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
M K Callaghan 11-|(t))3 20/1 Quiet Escape 11-08 st-Ibs 30.75L 3:36.8
st-Ibs
M F Maguire 11-|(t))2 20/1 Hunters Yarn 11-09 st-Ibs 32.25L 4:10.8
st-Ibs
M F Maguire  11-02 66/1 Eyewitness 11-09 st-Ibs 10.25L 4:03.2
st-Ibs
Trainer W McCreery Barrier 17
Jockey W J Lee 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09-|([))2 17 Truce 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-02 5 18/1 Goodnight Kiss 09-02 st-lbs 14.75L
st-Ibs 2:41.05
N M Crosse 09-|([))2 11 40/1 Pappina 09-02 st-lbs 10.25L 2:48.2
st-Ibs

Gowran Park | Page 28



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

I3 easiLy

3 year old ch unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Beyond Brilliance
Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Mrs A M O'Brien

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
30f16 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 3f 184y Cimd Soft
60f17 CURR Thu140ct2l 1m 4f CLHcp Soft
40f15 KILL  Sat20ct21  1m 3f 50y CLHcp Soft
30f17 GOWR Sat18Sep21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Soft
20f7 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 1m 4f 63y CLMd Good

" [El ESSENTIAL PART

3 year old b unknown

Sire Elusive Pimpernel Dam Velvetina

Breeder Unknown

Owners Anamoine Limited

Colours Yellow, red epaulettes & sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft
16

20f12 TIPP Mon40ct21 1m 1f CLMd Heavy
30f11 NAVA Sat4Sep21  1m CLMd Good

EJ FLORA

3 year old ch unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Moonstone
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith

Colours Dark blue

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft
%601‘ 18 CURR Thu140ct2l 1m 4f CLMd Soft
40f15 LIST  Thu23Sep2l 1m 4f CLMd Soft
40f 14 NAAS  Mon 26Apr21 1m 2f CLMd Good

Trainer Donnacha O'Brien Barrier 12

Jockey G M Ryan 128.0kg Prizemoney $10,401

Win Range - W&P% 0-40

Career 10:0-1-3 12 Mths 11:0-1-4 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-2 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:0-1-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G M Ryan 09-|(t))2 12 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 09]%)1 19 11/2 L'Un Deux Trois 09-06 st-lbs 4.50L 2:41.96
st-Ibs
P A Harnett 09]%)2 11 11/2 Powerful Aggie 10-04 st-lbs 3.50L 2:36.18
st-Ibs
P A Harnett 09-|(t))2 16 11/1 Bonte Moi 09-02 st-lbs 8.00L 2:02.63
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 09-02 5  7/2 Cycladic 09-02 st-lbs 6.50L 2:38.02
st-Ibs
Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 13
Jockey C T Keane 128.0kg Prizemoney $6,693
Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Career 220-1-1 12 Mths 3:0-1-1 1stUp 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 3:0-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
CT Keane 09]%2 13 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
C T Keane 09-02 10  3/1 Ahandfulofsummers 09-02 st-Ibs 3.50L
st-1bs 2:06.87
C T Keane 09-02 2 3/1 Climate 09-02 st-lbs 4.75L 1:45.06
st-lbs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 10
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg Prizemoney $2,840
Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Career 3:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09-|(l))2 10 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 09-|(l))2 13 9/4 Anner Castle 09-07 st-Ibs 0.75L 2:40.37
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 09-|(l))2 2 5/4 Empyrea 09-02 st-Ibs 6.50L 2:40.78
st-Ibs
R L Moore 09-|(l))2 9 11/8 Party House 09-02 st-Ibs 2.75L 2:12.79
st-Ibs
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IE] GONETOMILLGROVE

3 year old b unknown
Sire Camacho Dam Mozetta
Breeder Unknown

Win Range -

Trainer J Davison
Jockey G F Carroll 128.0kg

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $2,894
W&P% 0-33

Owners Aidan Briody Career 3:0-0-1 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Colours Grey, black panel, black sleeves, grey chevrons, black & grey hooped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
40f16 GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 2 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
40f8 BELL  Wed 29Sep21 1m 4f CLMd Soft G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 9 14/1 Goodnight Kiss 09-02 st-lbs 2.75L 2:41.05
st-lbs
30f14 GALW Tue7Sep2l  1m 4f 42y CLMd Good G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 15  66/1 Pappina 09-02 st-lbs 4.25L 2:48.2
st-lbs
80of 15 CORK Sat7Aug2l  1m 4f CLMd Soft G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 1 66/1 Azallya 09-02 st-lbs 17.50L 2:42.74
st-lbs

A [T HAPPYWIFEHAPPYLIFE

3 year old b unknown
Sire Camelot Dam Dusty In Memphis
Breeder Unknown

Win Range -

Trainer J P O'Brien
Jockey D McMonagle 128.0kg

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $4,310
W&P% 0-50

Owners Joe Poulin Career 2:0-1-0 12 Mths 3:0-2-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Colours White & royal blue quartered, check sleeves, royal blue cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1.0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f16 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft D Mcmonagle 09]%2 7 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
20f10 KILL ~ Sat20ct21  1m 3f50y CLMd Soft D Mcmonagle 09]%2 10 5/12|\élziréi35ter For Magic 09-02 st-lbs 1.50L
st-lbs 32,
50f14 GALW Tue7Sep2l 1m 4f42y CLMd Good D Mcmonagle 09]%2 8  3/1 Pappina 09-02 st-lbs 8.50L 2:48.2
st-Ibs
H EER To DAY Trainer A J McNamara Barrier 4
Jockey E J McNamara 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Heeraat Dam Belle Chose
Breeder Unknown Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Qumers Mrs A ) McNamara Frm00-0-0  Good 0000 Soft10-0-0  Heavy 00-0-0
Colours Maroon, dark blue epaulettes & cap frmm B:0-0- 00a UL-0- ort LU €avy UY-U-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft E J Mcnamara 09-|(t))2 4 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
16 st-lbs
110f13 THUR Thu 70ct21  1m CLMd Soft EJMcnamara 09-02 9 100/1 Adelisa 09-02 st-Ibs 20.25L 1:41.77

st-lbs

? o
¥ EF] THE FALLEN MADONNA Trainer Pl
n |}

3 year old b unknown

Sire Golden Horn Dam Nawkhatha
Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss Joan Brennan

Colours Emerald green, emerald green & white hooped sleeves, orange & white
quartered cap

Win Range -

Career 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct2l 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft C D Maxwell O9—|(l))2

16 st-lbs

8of15 LIST  Thu23Sep2l 1m 4f CLMd Soft C D Maxwell O9—|(l))2
st-Ibs

14 of 15 GALW Sun 1Aug21 1m 3f 180y CLMd Good R P Cleary 09-02

st-Ibs

Jockey C D Maxwell 128.0kg

in Barrier 3
Prizemoney $0
W&P% 0-0
12 Mths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

3 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
200/1 Empyrea 09-02 st-lbs 15.25L 2:40.78

3 150/1 Kirkland Lady 09-02 st-lbs 25.75L 2:35.79
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TRUCE

3 year old b unknown
Sire Declaration Of War Dam My Way
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J P O'Brien
Jockey M P Sheehy 128.0kg
Win Range 2381m

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $7,908
W&P% 0-60

Career 5:0-1-2 12 Mths 6:1-1-2  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Owners Peter E Blum
Colours Dark blue & light blue hoops, dark blue sleeves, hooped cap jirT 0:[31_2_2 ) go:c(l) ]('):00_10_0 _T_Oﬂ :8_00_020 _II._Ie;/‘g :):(())_00_000
ockey 4:1-1- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f16 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 3f 184y Cimd Soft M P Sheehy 09-|(t))2 9 $9 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
30f10 KILL  Sat20ct2l  1m 3f 50y CLMd Soft M P Sheehy 09-|(t))2 1 13/82|\§|2ir%iaster For Magic 09-02 st-Ibs 9.50L
st-lbs 32.
20f14 GALW Tue7Sep2l  1m 4f 42y CLMd Good M P Sheehy 09-|(t))2 2 4/1 Pappina 09-02 st-lbs 0.20L 2:48.2
st-lbs
90f16 GALW Mon 26Jul21 1m 4f 84y CLMd Soft M T Hamilton 10]%)2 8/1 Zero Ten 12-00 st-Ibs 10.75L 2:52.23
st-lbs
30f14 KILL ~ Mon 12Jul21 1m 3f 35y CLMd Soft M P Sheehy 09-|(t))2 11 8/1 Citronnade 09-02 st-Ibs 5.00L 2:28.92
st-lbs
WHATCOULDHAVEBEEN Trainer J P Fahey Barrier 11
Jockey L F Roche 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Battle Of Marengo Dam Youve Got A Friend
gfv‘;ﬁgf:h‘jl?fgﬁi‘;”nne Fabey Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, red disc, royal blue cap jimlz 002%% 0 g?:%%:OdOdO $°ﬂ ;83)(?0 ?e;/‘g’ 3:(())60600
ockey 2:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 3f 184y Cimd Soft L F Roche 09]%2 1 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
16 st-lbs
70f10 KILL ~ Sat20ct2l  1m 3f50y CLMd Soft L F Roche 09]%2 8 22/12|\élziréi35ter For Magic 09-02 st-lbs 24.25L
st-lbs 32,
/ & Trainer Andrew Hughes Barrier 5
,"l\\l WICKYWICKYWH EEI'S Jockey R P Whelan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
h ~ 3yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire The Carbon Unit Dam Advertising Space
Breeder Unknown 0. ). ). ).
Owners Thistle Bloodstock Limited :a ree(; (} 8 8 0 22 I\lclltl(;.sOZ(.)OOO 0 ;stﬂUopolé)é) 0 ﬁnd Up19600000
Colours Black, red epaulettes, yellow sleeves, yellow cap, red star Jm:: : 2_0_0 0 D?: 0 0‘ 0_ 0_ To k.O_O _0 0 Teka/‘;)y . 06 6 0
ockey 2:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 3f 184y Clmd Soft R P Whelan 09-|(t))2 5 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
16 st-lbs
50f12 TIPP  Mon40ct2l 1m 1f CLMd Heavy R P Whelan 09-|(t))2 14 80/12%2%r;dfulofsummers 09-02 st-Ibs 9.50L
st-Ibs 06.
ZAHINA Trainer J P Broderick Barrier 18
Jockey James J Doyle 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Battle Of Marengo Dam Zahenda
Breeder Unknown Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp10-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Ouners Martin Furey Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 0:0-0-0  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, red star, red stars on sleeves, red cap Jlrn|: : 2_0_0 0 DO(t’ 0 0’ 0_ 0_ To k'O_O _O 0 Teka/‘ll)yt 06 b 0
ockey 2:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
EJPL of GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 3f 184y Cimd Soft  JJDoyle 09-|([))2 18 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
6 st-lbs
90of10 KILL  Sat20ct2l  1m 3f 50y CLMd Soft JJ Doyle 09-|([))2 6 100/1 Minister For Magic 09-02 st-lbs L 2:32.63
st-Ibs
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" %] SANCTUARY PLACE

4 year old b unknown

Sire Make Believe Dam Safe Place

Breeder Unknown

Owners P O'Rourke

Colours Brown, orange disc, light green cap

Race Details
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 3f 184y Cimd
16

14 of 14 ROSC  Mon 30Aug21 7f 64y CLHcp
150f15 GOWR Sat24Jul21  7f CLHcp

14 0f 14 KILL ~ Wed 14Jul21 1m 0f 40y CLHcp
50f11 ROSC Tue29Jun2l 7f63y CLHcp

Track
Soft

Good
Good
Good
Good

Trainer P O'Rourke Barrier 8
Jockey Reserve 1 134.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 9:0-0-0 12 Mths 10:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Reserve 2?I(t)>§ 8 Truce 09-02 st-lbs L
M P Sheehy Ois-l%)z 11 50/1 Tai Sing Yeh 09-06 st-lbs 8.75L 1:32.58
st-Ibs
M P Sheehy  08-11 50/1 Beleaguerment 09-01 st-Ibs 11.75L
st-Ibs 1:27.54
G P Halpin 08-10 40/1 Summer's Dream 09-10 st-Ibs 13.00L
st-Ibs 1:43.17
CJ 09-02 8 33/1 What A Feeling 10-02 st-lIbs 3.75L 1:34.8
Macredmond  st-lbs
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Race 7 BetVictor Casino Handicap (Div 1) 1m 5f 172y

UK: 4:40 pm

Prize $16,756. 1st $10,053. 2nd $3,351. 3rd $1,676. 4th $838. 5th $503. 6th $335.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Three Comets (GER)
2. Away To Sea (FR)
3. Wolf Prince (IRE)
4. Autumn Evening (GB)
5. Ballinlough Gale (IRE)
6. Future Proof (IRE)
7. Act Of God (GB)
8. Sea Appeal (IRE)
9. La Hacienda (GB)
10. Father Ailbe (IRE)
11. Djasek (FR)
12. Franno (IRE)
13. Sunniyra (IRE)
14. Rock Chica (IRE)

Race 7 BetVictor Casino Handicap (Div 1): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

W M Lordan

G F Carroll

B M Coen

S Foley

D McMonagle (a3)
S T McCullagh (a5)
W Lee

R C Colgan

L F Roche

Sam Ewing (a5)

G M Ryan

J A Heffernan

CT Keane

N G McCullagh

Trainer

L Comer

J G Murphy
G P Cromwell
Mrs J Harrington
P Martin

N Meade

E J O'Grady
S Lavery

M J Smith
Peter Fahey
A ) Martin

G Keane

D K Weld

T Mullins

Last 10

xs000s0s49
x3s072s6s4
412sxs4002
2145335133
x910222263
x504280s48
1516554451
x151268s00
x35648s152
3458659770
x750833420
x3934113s5
x3075346s3
x67x090450

Career
16:1-2-3

6:0-1-1
20:3-9-2
10:2-0-4
15:1-5-4
31:3-7-5
23:4-1-5

7:2-1-0
10:1-1-2
30:3-2-6
15:1-1-2
18:2-2-5

7:.0-0-3
23:1-1-1

Prize
$31,154
$5,496
$166,152
$70,420
$37,101
$88,656
$60,585
$22,796
$1,685
$46,892
$7,636
$33,735
$6,247
$18,573

NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:40 am
QLD: 1:40 am

NT: 1:10 am

SA: 2:10 am

WA: 11:40 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt

6% 38% 140
0% 33% 138
15%  70% 138
20% 60% 137
1%  67% 137
10%  48% 136
17%  43% 135
29% 43% 135
10%  40% 133
10%  37% 132
1% 27% 128
11%  50% 126
0% 43% 124
4% 13% 120

Gowran Park | Page 33



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

»¢" Bl THREE COMETS

5 year old b unknown

Sire Sea The Moon Dam Tickle Me Pink

Breeder Unknown

Owners Luke Comer

Colours Maroon & white diabolo, white sleeves, maroon cap

Trainer L Comer Barrier

Jockey W M Lordan 140.0kg Prizemoney $31,154

Win Range 1672m W&P% 6-38

Career 16:1-2-3 12 Mths 4:0-0-0  1st Up 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-2 Soft 6:1-1-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft W M Lordan 10-|(t))0 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
16 of 18 NAVA  Wed 16Jun21 1m 7f 190y CLHcpH Good P E Corbett 11-|(t))4 16/1 Lusis Naturea 11-12 st-Ibs 36.25L 3:46.3
st-Ibs
13 0f 18 LEOP  Sun9May21 1m 2f CLHcp Good S M Crosse 09-|(t))7 2 125/1 Tauran Shaman 09-12 st-Ibs 8.25L 2:10.69
st-Ibs
16 of 21 CURR  Sat17Apr21 1m CLHcp Good G P Halpin 09-|(t))0 9 150/1 Raise You 10-01 st-lbs 14.00L 1:39.12
st-Ibs
190f 22 CURR  Sun 13Sep20 1m 2f CLHcp Good S P Davis 08]%)3 22 150/125(%n8r;yboyliston 09-02 st-Ibs 29.25L
st-Ibs 03.
n AWAY TO SEA Trainer J G Murphy Barrier
Jockey G F Carroll 138.0kg Prizemoney $5,496
4 year old b unknown . Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Sire Born To Sea Dam La Spezia
Breeder Unknown 1. 1. 01 0-()-
Owners Luke Lillingston/Mark Dixon Partnership C.areer. 6011 12 IVcllth.s 6:0-1-1 IStﬂUR 40-1-1 - 2nd Up ,1'0 0-0
Colours Red, white cross sashes, red cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft G F Carroll 09#}2 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
30f12 BELL  Wed 29Sep21 1m 4f CLMd Soft G F Carroll 09]%9 9 5/2 Cask Mate 09-09 st-Ibs 8.25L 2:43.67
st-lbs
10 of 19 GALW Mon 26Jul21  2m 0f 179y CLHcp Soft M M O'sullivan 10]%9 10/1 Coltor 11-00 st-Ibs 9.75L 3:50.94
st-lbs
70f14 TIPP  TuelJun2l  1m 4f 110y CLMd Soft G F Carroll 10—|%7 9 4/1 Tashi 10-02 st-lbs 15.25L 2:48.5
st-lbs
20f9  KILL  Tue11May21 1m 6f 44y CL Soft W J Lee 09]%6 6  25/1 Chiricahua 10-00 st-lbs 2.25L 3:17.76
st-lbs
/ 7 n Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier
’ WOI'F PRINCE Jockey B M Coen 138.0kg Prizemoney $166,152
5 year old b unknown Win Range 3219m - 3621m W&P% 15-70
Sire Pour Moi Dam Preach
Breeder Unknown Career 20:3-9-2 12 Mths11:1-3-1 1stUp5:0-3-1  2nd Up 41-1-0
Ouners Patrick Sheanon Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 41-2-0  Soft 111-5-1  Heavy 5:1-2-1
Colours Red, white triple diamond & sleeves, quartered cap irim L:0-U- 000 Aud-c- oft 11:1-5- eavy 5:1-2-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey
40f14 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhep Soft

l1of3  PUNC Tuel20ct2l 2m 2fCLH Good

20f16 LIST  Sat25Sep2l 2m 4f CLHcpH Soft

UPLof WEXF Fri2Jul2l  2m4f CLCh Good

ioof 16 BALL  Fri16Apr21  2m 1f 142y CLHcpH Soft

B M Coen 09-12
JP O'sullivan  11-02
JPO'sullivan  11-08
J M Moore 12-00
CP Mcnamara 11-13

Wgt Br. Winner

Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L

st-lbs

7/4 Wolf Prince 11-02 st-Ibs 0.75L 4:27.6
st-lbs

33/1 Run For Oscar 11-08 st-Ibs 3.00L 4:55.2
st-Ibs

7/1 Friary Rock 12-00 st-Ibs L 5:06.3
st-lbs

9/1 Zoffanien 11-02 st-Ibs 5.75L 4:26.
st-Ibs

Gowran Park | Page 34



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

~—. [[1 AUTUMN EVENING

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Tamayuz Dam Martagon Lily

Breeder Unknown

Owners J P O'Flaherty

Colours Yellow, royal blue hoop & armlet, white cap, royal blue star

Race Details Track
20f14 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f172y Clhep Soft
1of18 LIST  Mon 20Sep21 2m CLHcpH Soft
40f8 TRAM Sat 14Aug2l 2m CLHcp Soft
30f5 NAAS Sat13Feb21l 1m 7f 120y CLNvH Soft
30f8 FAIR  Satl6Jan2l 2mCLH Heavy

I’r/ \"o
/7 | BALLINLOUGH GALE
Sy year old b unknown

Sire Gale Force Ten Dam Newgate Lodge

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ballinlough Syndicate

Colours White, yellow sleeves, red cap, yellow diamond

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
14
90f16 GOWR Sat18Sep2l 1m 1f 100y CLHcp Soft
lof6 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m 5f170y CLMd Good
12 of 14 GALW Sun 1Aug21 1m 5f 186y CLHcp Good
20f10 BALL  Mon 19Jul21 1m 4f 126y CLMd Good

6 year old b unknown

Sire Dream Ahead Dam Moraga

Breeder Unknown

Owners Lyreen Syndicate

Colours Emerald green, red sleeves, check cap
Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 5f172y Clhcp Soft
14
11 of 11 NAAS Mon 2Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Good
40f8 KILB  Mon 14Jun21 2m CLHcpH Good
20f14 PUNC Sat29May21 2m Of 100y CLHcpH Soft
80f15 ROSC Tue11May21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft

Barrier
Prizemoney $70,420
W&P% 20-60

Trainer Mrs J Harrington
Jockey S Foley 137.0kg
Win Range 3219m

Career 10:2-0-4 12 Mths 9:2-1-4  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 6:1-0-2 Heavy 4:1-0-2
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Foley 09]%)1 Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
S F O'keeffe 11-|(t))6 14/1 Autumn Evening 11-06 st-lbs 4.00L 3:53.8
st-Ibs
N M Crosse O9-|(t))4 11/2 Groveman 09-08 st-lbs 9.25L 3:54.9
st-Ibs
R M Power 11-|(t))3 0 2/1 Druid's Altar 11-03 st-Ibs 20.25L 4:00.6
st-Ibs
SF O'keeffe  11-07 11/1 Teahupoo 11-07 st-lbs 15.50L 4:19.4
st-Ibs
Trainer P Martin Barrier
Jockey D McMonagle 137.0kg Prizemoney $37,101
Win Range 2771m W&P% 7-67
Career 15:1-5-4 12 Mths 13:1-5-2 1st Up 3:0-1-2  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-2-0 Soft 7:0-3-3 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-4-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:1-0-3 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey

D Mcmonagle 09-11

S Ewing

D Mcmonagle 09-09 5

D Mcmonagle

Wgt Br. Winner

Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L
st-lbs
10-02
st-lbs

5/1 Ideal Pal 09-13 st-Ibs 18.50L 2:02.48

5/2 Ballinlough Gale 09-09 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 3:06.33

10—|(l))2 6 11/1 Insane Bolt 10-01 st-lbs 9.50L 3:03.08
st-lbs
D Mcmonagle 09—|(l))9 5 18/5 St Clerans 09-04 st-lbs 0.50L 2:49.03
st-lbs
Trainer N Meade Barrier
Jockey S T McCullagh 136.0kg Prizemoney $88,656
Win Range 1609m - 3219m W&P% 10-48
Career 31:3-7-5 12 Mths 10:1-1-1 1stUp 6:1-0-0  2nd Up 6:0-2-2
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-0 Soft 15:1-2-3 Heavy 11:2-4-2
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:1-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

ST Mccullagh  09-10 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L

M P Sheehy ﬂ)l(l))i 16 9/1 Cliara 08-06 st-lbs 33.25L 2:09.58

E Walsh ftll(l))s 15/2 Annexation 11-09 st-lbs 20.25L 3:47.7

S W Flanagan ﬂ)lll)g 33/1 Arcadian Sunrise 10-12 st-lbs 6.00L 4:12.6
0JOrr i{):(l);(é 7 18/1 Vultan 09-05 st-Ibs 10.25L 2:48.05
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ACT OF GOD

6 year old bay unknown

Sire Camelot Dam Adja

Breeder Unknown

Owners Brian Comer

Colours Emerald green & orange diabolo, quartered cap

Race Details Track
1of14 GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 5f172y Clhcp Soft
50f16 LIST  Sat25Sep2l 2m 4f CLHcpH Soft
1of15 BELL  Wed 25Aug21 2m 4f 57y CLHcpH Good
60f19 GALW Fri30Jul2l  2m 6f 168y CLHcpH Good
50f13 CURR Sat26Jun2l 2m CLHcp Good

,.f EJ SEA APPEAL

3 year old b unknown

Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Sea Paint

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Treasa O'Loughlin

Colours Dark blue, yellow halved sleeves, yellow star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
14
1of15 LIST  Thu23Sep21 1m 6f 55y CLHcp Soft
l1of14 KILL ~ Mon 12Jul21 1m 3f 35y CLHcp Soft
20f11 LIME Sat12Jun2l 1m 3f110y CLHcp Good
60f14 ROSC TuellMay2l 1m 4f CLHcp Soft

4 year old bay unknown

Sire Free Eagle Dam La Hermana

Breeder Unknown

Owners ABD Syndicate

Colours Black, beige seams, black cap
Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 5f172y Clhcp Soft
14
30f16 GALW Tue7Sep2l  1m 4f 42y CLHcp Good
50f14 GALW SunlAug2l 1m 5f186y CLHcp Good
60f15 GALW Mon 26Jul2l 1m 4f 84y CLHcp Soft
40f11 BALL  Mon 21Jun21 1m 1f 110y CLHcp Good

Trainer E J 0'Grady Barrier

Jockey W J Lee 135.0kg Prizemoney $60,585

Win Range 2414m - 4075m W&P% 17-43

Career 23:4-1-5 12 Mths 8:2-0-0  1st Up 8:2-0-3  2nd Up 3:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:2-0-4  Soft 7:2-0-1 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee O9-|(t))9 $16 Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J C Gainford 11-|(t))6 10/1 Run For Oscar 11-08 st-lbs 7.75L 4:55.2
st-Ibs
P Townend 11-&)0 13/2 Act Of God 11-10 st-Ibs 1.50L 4:48.8
st-Ibs
P T Enright 09]%)3 33/1 Jazzaway 10-08 st-Ibs 9.25L 5:28.2
st-Ibs
N G Mccullagh 08-|(t))6 14/1 Dalton Highway 09-07 st-lbs 3.75L 3:31.6
st-Ibs
Trainer S Lavery Barrier
Jockey R C Colgan 135.0kg Prizemoney $22,796

Win Range 2245m - 2867m W&P% 29-43

Career 7:2-1-0 12 Mths 7:2-1-0  1st Up 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 5:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R C Colgan 09—|(l))9 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
R C Colgan 09—|(l))8 13 7/2 Sea Appeal 09-08 st-lbs 1.75L 3:15.1
st-lbs
R C Colgan 10—|(l))0 14 7/1 Sea Appeal 10-00 st-lbs 3.75L 2:32.3
st-lbs
R P Cleary 10-00 10  15/2 Female Approach 09-05 st-lbs 2.75L
st-1bs 2:35.66
L F Roche 09—|(l))8 8  50/1 Social Distance 09-00 st-lbs 6.50L 2:48.42
st-lbs
Trainer M J Smith Barrier
Jockey L F Roche 133.0kg Prizemoney $1,685
Win Range 1800m W&P% 10-40
Career 10:1-1-2 12 Mths 8:1-0-1 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-1-1 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L F Roche 09-|(l))7 Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
MP Sheehy  10-02 4  9/2 Celestial Horizon 09-07 st-Ibs 4.00L
st-Ibs 2:44.25
S Ewing 09-”1)2 8  8/1Insane Bolt 10-01 st-Ibs 2.50L 3:03.08
st-Ibs
S Ewing 09-”1)1 20/1 Merroir 10-02 st-lbs 7.00L 2:46.55
st-Ibs
S Ewing 09-|(l))9 1 12/1 Fearless Girl 09-07 st-lbs 5.75L 2:03.45
st-Ibs
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" 1] FATHER AILBE

6 year old b unknown

Sire Excelebration Dam Ms Sophie Eleanor
Breeder Unknown

Owners J O Browne

Colours Royal blue & yellow diamonds, royal blue sleeves, yellow cap, royal blue

stars

Race Details Track
30f14 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f172y Clhcp Soft
40f15 LIST  Thu23Sep21l 1m 6f 55y CLHcp Soft
80f12 DUND Wed 31Mar21 1m 4f CLHcp Synth
60f14 DUND Fri5Mar2l  2m CLHcp Synth
90f14 LIME  Tue29Dec20 2m 3f CLHcpH Heavy

DJASEK

5 year old bay unknown

Sire Rip Van Winkle Dam Darjana

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dewsweepers Syndicate

Colours Yellow & red quartered, yellow sleeves, red diamond on cap

P~
f ®
{ |
[ |

L/ |t

Race Details Track

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft

%401‘ 15 KILL  Sat20ct21  1m 3f50y CLHcp Soft

14 0f 15 KILL ~ Tue 11May21 2m 0f 182y CLHcp Soft

80f22 PUNC Tue 27Apr21 2m 0f 100y CLNvHcpH Soft

30f16 NAVA Sat27Mar2l 1m 5f CLHcp Heavy
FRANNO

4 year old br unknown

Sire Free Eagle Dam Nitya

Breeder Unknown

Owners Patrick Joseph Mulligan

Colours Royal blue, white seams, royal blue cap, white stars

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
%401‘ 17 CURR Thu 140ct21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft
90f16 BELL  Thu30Sep21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft
30f14 GALW Sun1Aug2l 1m 5f186y CLHcp Good
40of 11 KILL  Wed 14Jul21 1m 3f 35y CLHcp Good

Barrier
Prizemoney $46,892
W&P% 10-37

Trainer Peter Fahey
Jockey Sam Ewing 132.0kg
Win Range 2414m - 3219m

Career 30:3-2-6 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 6:1-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-1-1 Soft 9:0-0-1 Heavy 8:2-0-1
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Ewing 09—|(tJ)6 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
S Ewing 10—|(tJ)2 2 15/2 Sea Appeal 09-08 st-Ibs 3.75L 3:15.1
st-lbs
B M Coen 09—|(tJ)0 3 25/1 Thunder Kiss 09-07 st-Ibs 9.75L 2:34.65
st-Ibs
M M O'sullivan 11-06 17  22/1 Thosedaysaregone 11-05 st-lbs 4.50L
st-1bs 3:30.37
B J Foley 11-09 25/1 Mattie's Mountain 10-11 st-lbs L 5:33.6
st-Ibs
Trainer A J Martin Barrier
Jockey G M Ryan 128.0kg Prizemoney $7,636
Win Range 2213m W&P% 7-27
Career 15:1-1-2 12 Mths 10:0-1-2 1st Up 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 9:1-0-0 Heavy 6:0-1-2
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G M Ryan 09-|(t))2 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P J Carberry 09]%)3 11 12/1 Malbas 10-02 st-lbs 11.25L 2:36.76
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 09-|(t))8 9 22/1 Hazran 09-02 st-lbs L 3:54.47
st-Ibs
P J Carberry 10-|(t))3 14/1 Cousin Harry 10-01 st-lbs 16.75L 4:07.6
st-Ibs
S Rutledge 10-02 17  5/1 All Class 08-08 st-Ibs 4.00L 3:20.23
st-Ibs
Trainer G Keane Barrier
Jockey J A Heffernan 126.0kg Prizemoney $33,735

Win Range 2414m - 2898m W&P% 11-50

Career 18:2-2-5 12 Mths 11:2-2-3 1st Up 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:2-0-2 Soft 7:0-2-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

J A Heffernan  09-00 Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L

S Ewing (%l?i 6 12/1 L'Un Deux Trois 09-06 st-lbs 1.00L 2:41.96
C T Keane ial(l)); 13 5/1 No Trouble 09-03 st-lbs 9.25L 2:43.76

S Ewing 06.06 9 16/1 Bell Ex One 0504 sbs 125 30355

S Ewing (E%:Eé 4 5/2 Sequoiaspirit 09-06 st-lbs 4.25L 2:27.49
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SUNNIYRA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Summaya

Breeder Unknown

Owners H H Aga Khan

Colours Green, red epaulettes, green cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
%401‘ 18 CURR  Thu 140ct2l 1m 4f CLHcp Soft
14 of 17 GOWR Sat 185ep21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Soft
70f14 GOWR Wed 11Aug21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good
30f14 GOWR Mon 7Jun21 1m 1f 100y CLMd Good

ROCK CHICA

4 year old b unknown

Sire Rock Of Gibraltar Dam All In Clover

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Helen Mullins

Colours Red & grey quartered, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft

(15401‘ 9 PUNC Wed130ct21 2m CLHcpH Good
70f12 KILB  Fri3Sep21 ~ 2m CLHcpH Good
UPLof BALL  Mon 23Aug21 2m 2f 35y CLHcpH Good
ﬁ of 20 GALW Wed 28Jul21 2m 0f 110y CLHcpH Good

Trainer D K Weld Barrier

Jockey CT Keane 124.0kg Prizemoney $6,247

Win Range - W&P% 0-43

Career 7:0-0-3 12 Mths 8:0-0-3 1st Up 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 5:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C T Keane 08]%)2 Act Of God 09-09 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
W J Lee 09-08 8 20/1 Made For Minds 09-09 st-Ibs 1.00L
st-Ibs 2:40.21
J M Sheridan 09-|(t))2 18/1 Bonte Moi 09-02 st-Ibs 25.00L 2:02.63
st-lbs
CT Keane 09-|(t))2 10 3/1 Kush 09-10 st-Ibs 5.50L 2:02.94
st-lbs
CT Keane 09-02 3  3/1 Mariesque 09-02 st-lbs 5.25L 2:02.03
st-Ibs
Trainer T Mullins Barrier
Jockey N G McCullagh 120.0kg Prizemoney $18,573
Win Range 3219m W&P% 4-13
Career 23:1-1-1 12 Mths 17:1-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-0 Soft 10:0-1-1 Heavy 5:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

N G Mccullagh 08]%8 Act Of God 09-09 st-Ibs L
st-lbs

J B Foley 10]%6 12/1 Mighty Meggsie 10-09 st-lbs 8.50L 3:52.3
st-lbs

S A Mulcahy 10#)0 25/1 Trixie Mc 10-05 st-lbs 16.75L 3:50.5
st-lbs

TJ Kelly 10]%5 33/1 Flying Scotsman 11-02 st-lbs L 4:18.7
st-lbs

CJOrr 09-13 40/1 Nodoubtaboutthat 10-01 st-Ibs 20.75L
st-1bs 3521
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Race 8 BetVictor Casino Handicap (Div 2) 1m 5f 172y UK: 5:15 pm
Prize $16,756. st $10,053. 2nd $3,351. 3rd $1,676. 4th $838. 5th $503. 6th $335. NSW/VIC/TAS: 3:15 am
For: 3YO plus. QLD: 2:15 am
NT: 1:45 am
SA: 2:45 am
WA: 12:15 am
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Whirling Dervish (GB)  Sam Ewing (a5) J F Levins 40s7s5154s 26:4-3-2 $79,126 15% 35% 146
2. Mountain Fox (IRE) N M Crosse (a3) F Oakes 2763204154 50:3-6-6 $58,111 6% 30% 134
3. Pearl Of The West (IRE)  Cillian McConnell ~ J C McConnell x0s042x102 27:7-5-1  $195,556 26%  48% 134
(al0)
4. Dutch Schultz (GB) G F Carroll G P Cromwell 1s5s23 3:.0-1-1 $2,820 0% 67% 133
5. Jake Peter (IRE) B M Coen M A Cahill x8s065xs2x 30:5-7-2 $95467 17% 47% 133
SCRATCHED
7. Scarpeta (FR) E J McNamara A McNamara X55254x25s 29:6-6-4 $93,629 21% 55% 131
8. All Class (FR) D McMonagle (a3) R McNally xs01s21190 17:3-1-0 $32,646 18% 24% 130
9. Dawn Of The West (IRE) C T Keane N Meade x2078s0s71 9:1-1-0 $17368 11% 22% 129
10. Wajaaha (IRE) S P Davis C Byrnes 3805053210 27:3-6-3 $70,163 11% 44% 128
11. Grand D'espagne (FR) W M Lordan L Comer x0940s0s88 11:1-0-1 $920 9% 18% 127
12. Dani Barcelona (IRE) S Foley W P Mullins x77291 5:1-1-0 $13,909 20% 40% 126
13. Mitigated Risk (IRE) ~ C D Hayes D K Weld xs704 3:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 126
14. Nathaniel's Dream Siobhan Rutledge A J Martin xxs0s0900s 14:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 119
(GB) (a5)

Race 8 BetVictor Casino Handicap (Div 2): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Gowran Park | Page 39



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

&
=" [F} WHIRLING DERVISH

6 year old b unknown

Sire Camelot Dam Synergy

Breeder Unknown

Owners GGG Partnership

Colours Royal blue, white hoop, white armlet, check cap

Race Details Track
40f13 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhep Soft
24 0f30 CURR  Sun 100ct21 2m CLHcp Soft
70f8 KILB  Sat7Aug2l  3m 1f CLCh Soft
50f19 AINT  Sat10Apr21 3m 0f 149y CL1HcpH Soft
1of9 THUR ThullMar2l 2m 7f 44y CLHcpH Heavy
T e
T1° FA MOUNTAIN FOX
T 8 year old b unknown

Sire Fast Company Dam Opa Loca

Breeder Unknown

Owners Frank And Carmel Oakes Partnership

Colours Green, yellow slvs, black cap
Race Details Track
20f13 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f172y Clhcp Soft
70f17 CURR Sun26Sep21 1m 4f CLHcp Good
60f9 DOWN Fri3Sep21  2m 1f 170y CLHcp Good
30f16 NAAS  Sun22Aug2l 1m 2f CLHcp Soft
20f15 LEOP  Thu5Aug2l 1m 7f CLHcp Soft

. [EJ PEARL OF THE WEST

7 year old b unknown
Sire Teofilo Dam Creese
Breeder Unknown
Owners Derek Kierans

Colours White & black diamonds, black chevrons on sleeves, white cap, black

stars

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
ﬁ of 14 DUND Fri17Sep21  1m 4f CLHcp Synth
10 of 18 GALW Thu 1Aug19 2m CLHcpH Good
40f15 BELL Sat6Jull9  2m Of 160y CLHcpH Good
20f7 LIST  Sun2unl9 1m6f 170y CL Soft

Barrier
Prizemoney $79,126
W&P% 15-35

Trainer J F Levins
Jockey Sam Ewing 146.0kg
Win Range 1811m - 4667m

Career 26:4-3-2 12 Mths 9:1-0-0  1st Up 10:2-1-1  2nd Up 8:1-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 16:2-2-1 Heavy 6:2-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Ewing 10-|(t))6 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
D W O'connor O9-|(t))4 66/1 Line Out 08-09 st-lbs 25.25L 3:38.3
st-Ibs
D J O'keeffe  12-00 10/3 Sfades Are Trumps 12-00 st-lbs 11.25L
st-lbs 6:39.3
R A Doyle 11-00 0 12/1 Hometown Boy 11-00 st-lbs 12.25L
st-Ibs 6:09.43
R A Doyle 11-10 0  9/2 Whirling Dervish 11-10 st-Ibs 0.75L 6:57.7
st-Ibs
Trainer F Oakes Barrier
Jockey N M Crosse 134.0kg Prizemoney $58,111
Win Range 2414m - 3219m W&P% 6-30
Career 50:3-6-6 12 Mths 15:1-2-1 1stUp 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 6:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 22:3-2-2  Soft 17:0-4-4 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 7:1-1-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 11:1-2-3  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
N M Crosse 09—|(l))8 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
A Cullen 09—&)3 8  22/1 Khezaana 09-07 st-Ibs 10.50L 2:34.63
st-lbs
NMCrosse  09-12 2 14/1 Anyonecanhaveitall 08-10 st-Ibs 6.50L
st-1bs 4:09:29
CJ 10-02 14  12/1 Dare To Flare 10-01 st-lbs 0.50L 2:12.44
Macredmond  st-Ibs
S T Mccullagh 09—|(l))6 16 11/1 Harvest Bow 09-03 st-lbs 0.75L 3:27.96
st-lbs
Trainer J C McConnell Barrier
Jockey Cillian McConnell 134.0kg Prizemoney $195,556
Win Range 2414m - 3420m W&P% 26-48
Career 27:7-5-1 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1stUp 5:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:4-2-1  Soft 9:3-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

C Mcconnell 09—|(l))8 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-lbs L
st-1bs

C Mcconnell 09—&)2 8  40/1 Blue Shadow 09-12 st-lbs 9.50L 2:32.12
st-lbs

S W Flanagan 10—&)3 33/1 Tudor City 11-00 st-lbs 9.50L 3:40.2
st-1bs

A W Short 11—&)0 10/1 Ming Dynasty 10-10 st-lbs 10.50L 4:07.4
st-1bs

MMIM 10-09 4 10/3 Newcross 11-00 st-lbs 2.50L 3:27.27

O'sullivan st-Ibs
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' [} DUTCH SCHULTZ

4 year old b unknown

Sire Golden Horn Dam Karpina

Breeder Unknown

Owners Over The Sticks Syndicate

Colours Royal blue & yellow chevrons, royal blue sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
1of13 GOWR Tue190ct2l 1m 5f172y Clhep Soft
50f16 GALW Mon 26Jul2l 1m 4f 84y CLMd Soft
20f9 NEWB Fri230ct20 1m 2f CL5Md Heavy
30f8 BATH Mon 24Aug20 1m 2f 37y CL5Nv Soft
[ * * ’@
#t30 [B JAKE PETER
e 7 year old b unknown

Sire Intikhab Dam Kate Emily

Breeder Unknown

Owners F A McNulty

Colours Yellow, purple stars, yellow cap, purple stars
Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
13
8of14 DUND Fri80ct2l  1m4f CLHcp Synth
10 of 13 CURR  Sat 26Jun2l  2m CLHcp Good
60f9 LIME Fril8un2l  2m 1f CLHcp Good
50f9 LIST  Sun6Jun2l  2m Of 40y CLHcp Soft

' [ SCARPETA

8 year old b unknown

Sire Soldier Of Fortune Dam Sanada

Breeder Unknown

Owners I'm A Game Changer Syndicate

Colours Red, white seams, black sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue 190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
%301‘ 8 BALL  Fri10Sep21 2m 7fCLCh Soft
20f8 KILL  Mon 10May21 2m 4f CLH Soft
40of 6 NAVA Sun21Feb21 2m 5f CL1H Heavy
lngL of GOWR Thu28Jan21 3m CL1H Heavy

Trainer G P Cromwell Barrier

Jockey G F Carroll 133.0kg Prizemoney $2,820

Win Range 2772m W&P% 0-67

Career 3:0-1-1 12 Mths 3:1-1-0  1st Up 3:0-1-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G F Carroll 09-|(t))7 $4.2 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
M D O'connor 12-|(t))0 14/1 Zero Ten 12-00 st-lbs 7.75L 2:52.23
st-lbs
R Hornby 09-|(t))5 9 15/8 Atavique 09-00 st-lbs 2.50L 2:18.66
st-lbs
R Hornby 09-|(t))2 9  10/1 Crystal Pegasus 09-02 st-lbs 8.00L 2:10.73
st-lbs
Trainer M A Cahill Barrier
Jockey B M Coen 133.0kg Prizemoney $95,467

Win Range 2414m - 3219m W&P% 17-47

Career 30:5-7-2 12 Mths 10:0-1-0 1st Up 6:0-1-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:3-2-2  Soft 9:1-3-0 Heavy 4:0-1-0
Jockey 5:1-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B M Coen 09]%7 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-lbs L
st-lbs
M P Sheehy 09]%9 10 16/1 Pin Your Hopes 10-00 st-Ibs 6.25L 2:31.15
st-lbs
C P Hoban 08]%9 20/1 Dalton Highway 09-07 st-lbs 7.25L 3:31.6
st-lbs
A C Persse 09#}1 8 16/1 Run For Mary 10-02 st-Ibs 1.50L 3:51.88
st-lbs
A C Persse 09-00 12/1 Ma/ Sister Sarah 08-09 st-lbs 10.25L
st-lbs 3:40.15
Trainer A McNamara Barrier
Jockey E J McNamara 131.0kg Prizemoney $93,629

Win Range 2429m - 4828m W&P% 21-55

Career 29:6-6-4 12 Mths 7:0-2-0 1stUp &1-2-1  2nd Up 6:3-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:3-2-1 Soft 10:1-2-2 Heavy 6:1-1-1
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

E J Mcnamara 09-|(l))5 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-bs L
st-Ibs

PJ Carberry  12-00 14/1 llikedwayurthinkin 12-00 st-Ibs 20.75L
st-Ibs 6:01.4

D E Mullins 11-|(l))2 11/2 Darasso 11-02 st-lbs 5.50L 4:46.2
st-lbs

P Townend 11-|(l))5 16/1 Beacon Edge 11-08 st-Ibs 13.00L 6:06.3
st-lbs

D E Mullins 11-|(l))5 25/1 Sams Profile 11-05 st-Ibs L 7:23.8
st-Ibs
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EJ ALL CLASS

6 year old b unknown

Sire Zanzibari Dam Ginger Bazouka
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ronan M P McNally

Colours Royal blue, orange stars on sleeves, orange stars on cap

Barrier
Prizemoney $32,646
W&P% 18-24

Trainer R McNally
Jockey D McMonagle 130.0kg
Win Range 2615m - 4023m

Career 17:3-1-0 12 Mths 10:3-1-0 1st Up 4:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 10:2-1-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft D Mcmonagle 09-04 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L
ﬁ of 16 CORK  Mon 2Aug21 2m 2f 180y CLHcpH Soft K M Donoghue fgl(t))g 4/11 Hattie Amarin 11-10 st-lbs L 4:46.5
1of13 SLIG  Sun1lul2l  2m 4f CLHcpH Soft S W Flanagan ﬂ)lﬁ 11/4 All Class 10-13 st-lbs 0.75L 5:34.8
20f15 ROSC Tue 11May21 1m 4f CLHcp Soft N M Crosse ggl(t)); 5 13/8 Vultan 09-05 st-lbs 2.50L 2:48.05
10f18 GOWR Tue4May2l 1m 6f CLHcp Soft N M Crosse (E%:OE 12 9/4 All Class 09-04 st-Ibs 2.50L 3:22.1
" IE] DAWN OF THE WEST ke ke 1290 memoney 11368

5 year old b unknown

Sire Dawn Approach Dam Creese

Breeder Unknown

Owners M O Cullinane

Colours Maroon, white triple diamond, striped cap

Win Range 2259m We&P% 11-22

Career 9:1-1-0 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 5:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft CT Keane 09-03 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L

%301‘ 15 THUR Thu70ct21  2m CLHcp Soft CT Keane éé:ﬁ 22/13,:Aar61>gonecanhaveitall 09-12 st-lbs 0.50L

130f 15 LIST  Thu 23Sep21 1m 6f 55y CLHcp Soft CT Keane 09-13 22/1 Sea Appeal 09-08 st-Ibs 8.25L 3:15.1

70f15 BALL  Fri10Sep21 2m 2f CLMdH Soft J M Moore ﬂl([)); 40/1 Betty Zane 11-09 st-lbs 27.25L 4:26.7

80f13 DOWN Fri 27Aug21l  2m 0f 190y CLMdH Good S W Flanagan il:([)ljé 22/14lz\{lgglhty Meggsie 11-01 st-lbs 20.75L
=i E WAJARHA 5o 2301 ep—

6 year old b unknown
Sire New Approach Dam Thaahira
Breeder Unknown

Win Range 2414m - 3651m W&P% 11-44

Owners P Acheson Career 27:3-6-3 12 Mths 6:0-0-2  1st Up 5:0-1-1  2nd Up 4:1-1-0
Colours Light blue, dark blue hoop, dark blue stars on sleeves, dark blue star on Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 6:1-0-1 Soft 12:2-3-1 Heavy 1.0-0-0
cap Jockey 5:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f13 GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhep Soft S P Davis 09—|(l))2 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
80of 16 GALW Tue7Sep2l  1m 4f 42y CLHcp Good P A Harnett 10—|(l))1 9 5/12C£§I§§tial Horizon 09-07 st-lbs 11.50L
st-Ibs 4.
10 of 15 ROSC  Mon 30Aug21 1m 3f 195y CLHcp Good S P Davis 09—|(l))7 11/2 Bamboo Bay 09-00 st-lbs 6.00L 2:40.
st-Ibs
50f13 KILL  Thu19Aug2l 1m 6f 40y CLHcp Good P A Harnett 09—&)3 10/1 Powerful Kieran 09-04 st-Ibs 7.00L 3:06.52
st-Ibs
140f15 LIME  Sun4Jul2l  1m4f 110y CLHcp Soft S P Davis 09—|(l))8 10  10/1 National Ballet 08-12 st-Ibs 32.25L 2:16.88
st-Ibs
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N 4® . ' Trainer L Comer Barrier
N 11 GRAND D ESPAGNE Jockey W M Lordan 127.0kg Prizemoney $920
gyeasr ?jl((jjl baly\/ﬂulr(]kngwn . Win Range 2300m W&P% 9-18
ire Saddler Maker Dam Raya
Breeder Unknown Career 111-0-1 12 Mths 7:0-0-0 1stUp4:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Owners Luke Comer

Colours Maroon & white diabolo, white sleeves, maroon cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-0-1 Heavy 3:1-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft W M Lordan 09-|(t))1 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L
13 st-lbs
10 of 15 LIST  Thu 23Sep21 1m 6f 55y CLHcp Soft C D Hayes 10-|(t))1 14/1 Sea Appeal 09-08 st-Ibs 6.50L 3:15.1
st-lbs
90f15 BELL  Tue 24Aug2l 2m 1f 22y CLHcp Good M Cavanagh 10-|(t))6 11 18/1 No Thanks 10-05 st-lbs 13.75L 3:55.01
st-lbs
40f15 LEOP Thu5Aug2l 1m 7f CLHcp Soft S M Crosse 09-|(t))6 13 20/1 Harvest Bow 09-03 st-lbs 6.25L 3:27.96
st-Ibs
14 0f 19 GALW Tue 27Jul2l  2m 0f 110y CLHcp Soft S M Crosse 09-|(t))8 12 100/1 No Thanks 08-13 st-lbs 9.25L 3:53.7
st-lbs
DANI BARCELONA Trainer W P Mullins Barrier
Jockey S Foley 126.0kg Prizemoney $13,909
Syearoldbunknown Win Range 3268m W&P% 20-40
Sire Shirocco Dam Dani California
Breeder Unknown q1.1. 1. 1.0 0-()-
Owners W K & Marjorie McCarthy Partnership (Fia ree(; (? (1) (1) 0 éz I\I(Iit|31§16.11 01 0 ;s:(tu;ol'olg 0 ﬁnd Upo,ldOOOOO
Colours Dark blue, yellow disc, maroon sleeves, dark blue & maroon quartered frm D007 00¢ 5.1 oft £4-4 cavy UL
cap Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f172y Clhcp Soft S Foley 09-|(t))0 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-lbs L
13 st-lbs
70f15 THUR Thu70ct2l 2m CLMd Soft S Foley 09]%)1 28/1 Rekero 09-07 st-Ibs 13.75L 3:30.7
st-Ibs
70f15 LIST  Thu23Sep2l 1m 4f CLMd Soft W J Lee 09-|(t))9 12/1 Empyrea 09-02 st-lbs 14.75L 2:40.78
st-Ibs
206 GOWR Wed 1Sep21 1m 5f 170y CLMd Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))4 6 3/13I30a6|I3i§1|ough Gale 09-09 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 06.
90f12 GALW Fri30Jul2l  2m 0f 150y CLNHF Good M Townend 11-|(t))7 7/1 The Gossiper 12-03 st-lbs 23.25L 3:55.7
st-lbs
l MITIGATED RISK Trainer D K Weld Barrier
Jockey C D Hayes 126.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Galileo Dam Miss Polaris
Breeder Unknown ). N 0. 0.
Owners Newtown Anner Stud Farm Ltd Career 3:.0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours Beige, dark blue cross of lorraine & sleeves, dark blue cap, beige star

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft C D Hayes 09-00 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L

%301‘ 10 NAVA  Sun30May21 1m 5f CLMd Soft 0JOrr (%l([)); 9 12/1 Point Nepean 09-07 st-Ibs 7.50L 3:01.31
10 of 18 LEOP  Sun9May2l 1m 4f CLMd Good  CT Keane (E;é:(EZ 2 10/122?;;.92 1l\/Iedi’[erranean 09-07 st-lbs 13.50L
40f15 CORK Sat3Apr2l  1m 2f 30y CLMd Soft C D Hayes (g?l(l))z 4 20/12:C1%!86ur Sergeant 09-07 st-lbs 8.75L
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NATHANIEL'S DREAM

6 year old b unknown

Sire Nathaniel Dam Damelina

Breeder Unknown

Owners Elizabethcarsonracing Syndicate

Colours Mauve, black & mauve hooped sleeves, black cap

Race Details Track
UPLof GOWR Tue190ct21 1m 5f 172y Clhcp Soft
llJ?I)DL of KILL  Sun30ct2l  2m 1f CLHcpH Soft
ﬁ of 14 GALW Sun1Aug2l 1m 5f 186y CLHcp Good
150f17 CURR  Thu 150ct20 1m 4f CLMd Soft
90f11 FAIR  ThulOct20 1m 2f CLMd Soft

Trainer A J Martin Barrier

Jockey Siobhan Rutledge 119.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 14:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 10:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

S Rutledge 08-|(t))7 Dutch Schultz 09-07 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

B J Cooper 11]%)2 14/1 Elite Des Mottes 11-01 st-lbs L 4:10.6
st-Ibs

J A Heffernan 09-|(t))3 17 50/1 Insane Bolt 10-01 st-Ibs 12.50L 3:03.08
st-Ibs

N G Mccullagh 09-13 5 150/1 Flor De La Luna 09-02 st-Ibs 20.00L
st-Ibs 2:51.46

RCColgan  09-11

8 200/1 Jason The Militant 09-11 st-Ibs 24.25L
st-Ibs 2:15.93
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